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SR. NO CLID NAME HOLDING STATUS


1 '1203440001056669 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-PROPRIETARY A/C10 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


2 '1100001100016041 ANAND RATHI SHARE STOCK BROKERS LIMITED 145 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


3 'IN30012611178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 501 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


4 '1208380000007666 PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 572 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


5 'IN30307710004896 WAY2WEALTH BROKERS PRIVATE LTD 1000 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


6 'IN30198310000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 2611 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


7 'IN30021410000070 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 3000 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


8 '1205900000046356 ORBIS FINANCIAL CORPORATION LIMITED 3700 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


9 '1100001100017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 15655 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


10 '1203440001059391 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-PROPRIETARY A/C19190 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


11 '1100001000023823 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 21520 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


12 '1100001000012619 MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT56700 CLEARING MEMBER - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


13 '1208160065417541 AIMWARE INDIA PRIVATE 10 CORPORATE BODIES - DOMESTIC COMPANIES


14 '1201330000366729 MEENABEN PRAVINCHANDRA PATEL 100 PROMOTERS - RESIDENT INDIANS


15 'IN30198310919766 SALONI AJITKUMAR JAIN 9744 PROMOTERS - RESIDENT INDIANS


16 'IN30327010897121 AJIT DEEPCHAND JAIN 100000 PROMOTERS - RESIDENT INDIANS


17 'IN30198310724653 AAKRUTI AJITKUMAR JAIN 290400 PROMOTERS - RESIDENT INDIANS


18 'IN30198310504512 SHASHI AJIT JAIN 2178000 PROMOTERS - RESIDENT INDIANS


19 'IN30198310500060 AJIT DEEPCHAND JAIN 4895019 PROMOTERS - RESIDENT INDIANS


20 'IN30021418958155 PANKAJ JAIN 104 PUBLIC - HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY


21 'IN30198311328810 SURENDRA AGRAWAL HUF 3168 PUBLIC - HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY


22 '1202890001647016 TEJAL HEMENDRA SHAH HUF . 4800 PUBLIC - HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY


23 '1202470000547845 BHARAT MOHANLAL GANDHI HUF . 9600 PUBLIC - HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY


24 '1206420001237913 CHANDUBHAI LADHDHABHAI PATEL  HUF . 14400 PUBLIC - HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY


25 '1202970000139991 PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


26 '1203040000093361 CONSORT DIAS JACOBS 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


27 '1204150001082979 CHAMPAKLAL NANABHAI BODIWALA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


28 '1204150001111901 BHAVNABEN NAVINCHANDRA BODIWALA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


29 '1204310000011251 NAVINCHANDRA CHAMPAKLAL BODIWALA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


30 '1204310000113277 ROBIN NAVINCHANDRA BODIWALA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


31 '1204310000113302 YAGNESH NAVINCHANDRA BODIWALA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


32 '1204310000132184 CHAITALIBEN YAGNESHKUMAR BODIWALA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


33 '1204370000198844 ACHLA RAM SUTHAR 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS
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34 '1208160008791230 UMESH GONDHALI 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


35 '1208160021919804 ANMOL JAIN 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


36 '1208160030209005 UTSAV JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


37 '1208180012796961 SACHIN SOMNATH MALI 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


38 '1301240004857854 AISHWARY JAIN 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


39 'IN30021410392090 ANIL S GABRIA 1 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


40 '1201090000078671 MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI 2 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


41 '1201090007792492 MAYURKUMAR BHAGVANDAS SHRIMALI . 2 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


42 '1202870000159492 BIPIN NAGINDAS JOBANPUTRA 2 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


43 '1208430000120075 SATHISHA O 2 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


44 'IN30011811782952 SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT 2 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


45 'IN30059710293774 DNYANESHWAR KAMLAKAR BHAGWAT 2 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


46 '1208160000513369 SARAVANAN C 3 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


47 'IN30021415506436 ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 3 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


48 'IN30184610407911 KANTA RANI 3 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


49 'IN30198310664405 SHAILENDRA KASLIWAL 3 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


50 '1208160020953667 CHITHAMBARARAJ ANGAMUTHURAJ 4 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


51 'IN30311612575247 ANNASAHEB TUKARAM DIGHE 4 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


52 '1203350001406079 RAJIV MAHESHWARI 5 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


53 '1208380000001212 KALPANA RAJMANI MISHRA 5 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


54 '1301540000093281 MAHENDRA RAJMAL GADIA 5 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


55 'IN30282210443258 RITESH KUMAR 5 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


56 '1208160016908881 SUNITA SHARMA 6 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


57 'IN30611490109668 JEHANGIR  ROHINTON  BATIWALA 6 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


58 '1208160037127771 MANOJ KUMAR 7 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


59 '1208250004837732 HEMAL GUNVANTBHAI JOSHI 10 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


60 '1208380000000071 KIRTIKUMAR JOTHALAL ADESARIA 10 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


61 'IN30023930017150 SHRIPATHI O 10 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


62 '1208180004754114 PURNACHANDRA RAO ANGALAKURTHI 12 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


63 'IN30611490067222 ROHINTON  FRAMROZE  BATIWALA 16 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


64 '1208160021930347 SAMIRAN KUMAR 18 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


65 'IN30021414433895 ODIYOOR SATHISHA 20 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


66 'IN30154958257209 J HEMAMALINI 24 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


67 '1202920000157331 ACHRAJ DEVI 50 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


68 'IN30115122359802 SANJAY KESHAVDEV SARAWAGI 50 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS







69 'IN30290245288669 SHAINULLAH KHALID BASHA 50 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


70 'IN30359110043608 ARGHYA DAS 50 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


71 'IN30009511415372 Indra Kumar Bagri 52 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


72 '1202470000155899 ARCHANA MAHESH JAIN 54 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


73 '1208160022007076 KOKA VENKATESHA REDDY ABHILASH 60 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


74 '1202620000290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 61 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


75 'IN30267937541284 PARTH P DESAI 73 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


76 '1208250003636064 AMIT KUMAR 90 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


77 'IN30021430499111 SANKET E  PAWAR 90 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


78 '1201090005381230 ANITA HITESH PANT 100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


79 '1206120000400782 INDRA JAIN 100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


80 'IN30021435152989 MOHD  SAIFULLA 100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


81 'IN30055610111726 PAWAN KUMAR JAIN 100 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


82 'IN30154932276391 SONAL MITUL DESAI 130 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


83 '1201090000110843 SANDEEP SETHI 132 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


84 'IN30198310567140 DEEPAK VASANTRAO GHUMARE 145 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


85 'IN30154957509976 ASHOK KUMAR 166 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


86 'IN30021423708957 SAGAR NARENDRA SHAH 181 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


87 'IN30198311223015 AMITA JAIN 200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


88 'IN30302866662490 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAWLA 200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


89 'IN30307710489140 JAYARAMA MAIYA 200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


90 '1203600004517732 CHANCHAL LUHAR 212 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


91 '1206120000140090 RACHANA JAIN 330 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


92 'IN30051322326088 DILIP LUHAR 417 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


93 '1201800000056827 SANJAYBHAI NARSHIBHAI KALKANI 476 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


94 '1201090000741662 OMPRAKASH SETHI 500 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


95 '1202470000278972 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 500 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


96 'IN30055610028544 NEERAJ JAIN 500 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


97 'IN30267934296493 MONA JAYESH SHETH 656 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


98 'IN30133021532344 MEENAKSHI GUPTA 750 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


99 'IN30177417317371 KETAN HASMUKHRAY SHAH 923 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


100 '1202000000405658 LAV GURURAJ DESHPANDE 980 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


101 'IN30015910273946 SUNIL KUMAR RAJGARHIA 1350 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


102 '1202620000158057 PAVAN JAIN 1483 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


103 '1202000000346303 PIYUSH GURURAJ DESHPANDE 1500 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS







104 'IN30034311295775 LALO SURYADAS RAMTEKE 1500 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


105 '1202890000250032 PANKIL JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 2000 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


106 'IN30154936397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 2085 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


107 '1208160018478762 SRINIVAS BITTA THIRUMALAVENKATA 2433 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


108 'IN30198310565136 NARENDRA SAMRAO 3605 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


109 'IN30021417349238 SHIVANG JAGDISHKUMAR DESAI 3800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


110 'IN30302882303797 ANJANA  MISHRA 4001 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


111 'IN30051382747742 AMITA PUNJABI 4595 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


112 '1201090000265972 SHASHI GUPTA 4638 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


113 '1208380000004684 NISARG SHAH 4640 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


114 '1201090000854121 ANJU . GUPTA 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


115 '1202300001201724 PURVI D BHAVSAR 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


116 '1202620000064448 RITESH CHHAJED 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


117 '1203330001231893 SAROJBEN YOGESHCHANDRA SHAH 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


118 '1206380000379816 PARESH NATUBHAI PATEL 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


119 'IN30021410502335 GENDALAL DEORAM PATIL 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


120 'IN30021411281076 NEELAM MEHTA 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


121 'IN30051321806857 MADHU SUDAN KARWA 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


122 'IN30198311123960 DIPAK BHAGWANJI NAIK 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


123 'IN30429519698242 NIRAV G KHANDHEDIYA 4800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


124 'IN30021426086015 SAROJBEN YOGESHCHANDRA SHAH 5004 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


125 'IN30154914740738 ANIL PRALHAD PATIL 5010 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


126 '1208380000003336 KETAN ARVINDBHAI SHAH 5378 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


127 '1208380000005124 URMILA KISHOR VORA 6160 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


128 '1201060001128025 MAMTA MAHESHWARI 8600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


129 'IN30021412544899 AJITKUMAR M JAIN 9513 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


130 '1201090007411774 NITIN JAIN . 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


131 '1201090011052558 RUPAL AJAY SHAH . 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


132 '1201320001411085 SUNITA GOEL 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


133 '1201700000121610 SURESH KUMAR JAIN 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


134 '1202300001087391 PINKI HARDIKKUMAR BHAVSAR 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


135 '1202470000502892 PINAKIN J MISTRY 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


136 '1202620000065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


137 '1205150000056101 VIKRAM NAVALCHAND SHAH 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


138 '1208180000342863 EKTA GUPTA 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS







139 '1304140004075048 ATUL JAIN 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


140 'IN30009512003373 Arun K Jain 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


141 'IN30021415117205 GIRDHARILAL MODI 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


142 'IN30051313437994 PRAMILA BOTHRA 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


143 'IN30198310506242 MANISH NATVARLAL PRAJAPATI 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


144 'IN30198310586527 DEVENDRA VIRJIBHAI PATEL 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


145 'IN30198310700948 ANITA PADAMCHAND JAIN 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


146 'IN30198310878346 VIJAYKUMAR K POKAR 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


147 'IN30198310943102 VANITA DILIP PATEL 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


148 'IN30246110573484 DHARMISHTHABEN DIPENKUMAR PATEL 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


149 'IN30371911082482 AJAY PARASMAL PANCHOLI 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


150 'IN30611421024562 SHARAD  CHANDRA   CHOUDHARY 9600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


151 '1201090002302214 SAHJOO MANGTANI 10600 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


152 'IN30198311101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 12140 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


153 '1201090000356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 13840 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


154 '1201090000265921 NISHA GUPTA 14400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


155 '1201090000382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 14400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


156 '1201090005733403 PARIDHI GUPTA . 14400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


157 '1201090011052729 MANTHAN  SHAH . 14400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


158 '1208180000697202 ANIL GOYAL 14400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


159 '1208670000089643 AMITA RAJENDRA PATEL 14400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


160 'IN30198310907947 PATEL VIRJIBHAI SOMJIBHAI 14400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


161 'IN30198310592246 ISHWAR MURLIDHAR PATIL 14545 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


162 'IN30198311032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 16125 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


163 'IN30021413592588 AMIT L JAIN 16702 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


164 '1301240000356134 PRAFULCHANDRA YASHVANTRAY MEHTA 18700 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


165 '1201090002258271 MANISHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SHAH 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


166 '1201090006909922 KISHOR UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL . 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


167 '1203230002586383 USHA GUPTA 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


168 '1203230002592152 SAHIL GUPTA 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


169 '1208090000001898 BHAVANJI HARIBHAI PATEL 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


170 'IN30021418103188 NARSINHBHAI TRIKAMDAS PATEL 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


171 'IN30051311149813 VAIBHAV M BHAGAT 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


172 'IN30198310851545 DIMPLE DEVENDRA PATEL 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


173 'IN30198310871381 ANIL MAGANLAL PATEL 19200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS







174 '1208160001265144 AISHWARY JAIN 19505 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


175 '1201090001027596 REKHA . GUPTA 23319 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


176 '1201130000603355 KAMAL UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL 23995 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


177 '1208090000001182 HIRENKUMAR BHAVANBHAI PATEL 24000 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


178 '1202890000446530 DEEPALI VIPUL SHAH 28800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


179 'IN30021415840829 PARESHBHAI JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 28800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


180 'IN30051312540572 MOHAMED NURUDDIN CHALLAWALA 28800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


181 'IN30154954546730 KAMLI JAGRUTI H 28800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


182 'IN30154954559716 HARSHADKUMAR MOHANBHAI KAMLI 28800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


183 'IN30160410422830 ASHOK THAKERSIBHAI SHAH 28800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


184 'IN30160410424239 NEETA A SHAH 28800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


185 '1202890001731182 PARESH JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 30800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


186 'IN30096610863119 JAIPRAKASH HUKMICHAND SHETHIYA 32000 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


187 'IN30198310818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 34000 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


188 '1201330000054877 MANISH J SHAH 38400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


189 'IN30198310871189 DILIP MAGANLAL PATEL 38400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


190 'IN30290240294286 PRAFUL YASHVANTRAI MEHTA 38400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


191 'IN30429513718267 VANDANA JAIN 38400 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


192 'IN30015910282223 DAMYANTIBEN VIRJIBHAI PATEL 43200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


193 'IN30082911734378 SANDESH CHANDRAKANT PATANGE 43200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


194 'IN30198310030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 48500 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


195 'IN30133018478174 JAYANTILAL PATEL 52800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


196 '1201090006905208 DHEERESH  JAIN . 67200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


197 'IN30021433261979 DEEPAK  JAIN 76945 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


198 'IN30198310902009 SAVITABEN RATANSHIBHAI PATEL 77475 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


199 'IN30198310510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 108664 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


200 '1201090008430309 AKTA  G DESAI . 120417 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


201 'IN30021413081681 HANSABEN JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 124800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


202 '1202470000511662 MAYA LAXMINARAYAN GARG 187200 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


203 '1203760000712256 RAJIV ISHWARBHAI MISTRY 196800 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


204 '1203760000279978 AJAY GUNVANTRAI SHAH 312000 PUBLIC - RESIDENT INDIANS


Total 10344000
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SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED 


MOVEMENT REGISTER (NSDL-CDSL) BY RTA (Bigshare Services Private Limited) 
Transfer details from 01/04/2020 to 31/03/2021 


Period: 03/27/2020 to 04/03/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
03/27/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
04/03/2020 


TOTAL                   


 


Period: 04/03/2020 to 04/10/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 


04/03/2020 
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As on 


04/10/2020 


1 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


2 12083800 00008110 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 12083800 00005124 URMILA KISHOR VORA 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


4 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


38400 0 0 0 4800 33600 


TOTAL       43200 0 0 9600 9600 43200 


 


Period: 04/10/2020 to 04/17/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
04/10/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
04/17/2020 


1 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


33600 0 0 9600 0 43200 


2 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


3 12083800 00008110 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       43200 0 0 9600 9600 43200 


 


Period: 04/17/2020 to 04/24/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
04/17/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
04/24/2020 


TOTAL                   
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Period: 04/24/2020 to 05/01/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
04/24/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
05/01/2020 


TOTAL                   


 


Period: 05/01/2020 to 05/08/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
05/01/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
05/08/2020 


TOTAL                   


 


Period: 05/08/2020 to 05/15/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
05/08/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
05/15/2020 


1 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 14400 0 0 4800 0 19200 


2 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


43200 0 0 0 4800 38400 


TOTAL       57600 0 0 4800 4800 57600 


 


Period: 05/15/2020 to 05/22/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
05/15/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
05/22/2020 


1 11000011 00016983 COMPETENT FINMAN PVT LTD 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


2 12028900 01730043 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 3715 0 3715 


3 11000010 00014255 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 380 0 380 


4 IN301983 11257066 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 0 0 0 300 0 300 


5 12081800 03549512 AJIT KUMAR JAIN 0 0 0 200 0 200 


6 12013300 00366729 MEENABEN PRAVINCHANDRA PATEL 0 0 0 100 0 100 


7 IN303028 66662490 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAWLA 0 0 0 100 0 100 


8 12033500 01406079 RAJIV MAHESHWARI 0 0 0 5 0 5 


9 IN300214 20826428 PREMJI KANJI PATEL 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 
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10 IN301549 36397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 14400 0 0 0 4800 9600 


TOTAL       19200 0 0 9600 9600 19200 


 


Period: 05/22/2020 to 05/29/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
05/22/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
05/29/2020 


1 IN300214 26086015 SAROJBEN YOGESHCHANDRA SHAH 0 0 0 4000 0 4000 


2 12028900 00653417 ASHWINBHAI SHANILAL SHAH 0 0 0 2725 0 2725 


3 IN303270 10948577 NISARAHMED SHAIKH 0 0 0 600 0 600 


4 12018000 00056827 SANJAYBHAI NARSHIBHAI KALKANI 0 0 0 600 0 600 


5 IN301151 24397693 AKASH SRIVASTAVA 0 0 0 560 0 560 


6 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


2 0 0 500 0 502 


7 12081800 03549512 AJIT KUMAR JAIN 200 0 0 320 0 520 


8 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 14400 0 0 300 0 14700 


9 IN301983 11257066 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


300 0 0 260 0 560 


10 IN301549 60036265 NITIN JAIN 0 0 0 200 0 200 


11 IN302679 31019568 PADAM M JAIN 0 0 0 200 0 200 


12 12081600 00000061 ZERODHA BROKING 0 0 0 119 0 119 


13 12081600 01265144 AISHWARY JAIN 19200 0 0 101 0 19301 


14 12010900 11331840 MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 0 0 0 80 0 80 


15 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 40 0 40 


16 12081800 07742183 DIVAY JAJANI 0 0 0 10 0 10 


17 12081800 04754114 
PURNACHANDRA RAO 
ANGALAKURTHI 


0 0 0 8 0 8 


18 12064200 01264956 RANJIT RAVINDRANATH TIWARI 0 0 0 2 0 2 


19 12047200 17494369 SBICAP SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 1 0 1 
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20 IN301604 12017545 UNNIKRISHNAN 0 0 0 1 0 1 


21 IN300214 15506436 ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 0 0 0 1 0 1 


22 13041400 01419034 DEBRAJ SARKAR 0 0 0 1 0 1 


23 11000011 00016983 COMPETENT FINMAN PVT LTD 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


24 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


38400 0 0 0 4578 33822 


25 12028900 01730043 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


3715 0 0 0 862 2853 


26 11000010 00014255 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT 
LIMITED 


380 0 0 0 319 61 


27 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 9600 0 0 0 70 9530 


TOTAL       90997 0 0 10629 10629 90997 


 


Period: 05/29/2020 to 06/05/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
05/29/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
06/05/2020 


1 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


502 0 0 11900 0 12402 


2 12010900 02302214 SAHJOO MANGTANI 9600 0 0 1000 0 10600 


3 12028900 00653417 ASHWINBHAI SHANILAL SHAH 2725 0 0 998 0 3723 


4 12028900 00484401 NIRAV ASHWINBHAI SHAH 0 0 0 458 0 458 


5 IN301983 10902009 SAVITABEN RATANSHIBHAI PATEL 76800 0 0 350 0 77150 


6 12044700 06814965 RUCHIRA RAJESH SABLE 0 0 0 300 0 300 


7 12081600 01265144 AISHWARY JAIN 19301 0 0 202 0 19503 


8 12081600 04683592 AAYUSH SOOD 0 0 0 200 0 200 


9 IN300829 11941193 SALVI YASHODHAN PRABHAKAR 0 0 0 200 0 200 


10 IN301983 10959175 DESAI NIPURNA MINESH 0 0 0 120 0 120 


11 IN301983 11257111 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LTD 0 0 0 100 0 100 
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12 IN300214 30499111 SANKET E PAWAR 0 0 0 100 0 100 


13 12010900 04547776 ANJU RANI SHARMA 0 0 0 80 0 80 


14 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 9530 0 0 70 0 9600 


15 IN301983 11294321 JITENDRA SHARADBHAI GAJRE 0 0 0 20 0 20 


16 IN301983 10608080 VIRAJ JAYANT DAXINI 0 0 0 20 0 20 


17 12032300 02447150 CHITRANG SURESH JHAVERI HUF . 0 0 0 5 0 5 


18 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 0 0 0 1 0 1 


19 12047200 05668839 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 0 0 0 1 0 1 


20 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


33822 0 0 0 12402 21420 


21 12028900 01730043 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


2853 0 0 0 2853 0 


22 IN301983 11257066 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


560 0 0 0 560 0 


23 12081600 00000061 ZERODHA BROKING 119 0 0 0 119 0 


24 12010900 11331840 MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 80 0 0 0 80 0 


25 11000010 00014255 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT 
LIMITED 


61 0 0 0 59 2 


26 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


40 0 0 0 40 0 


27 IN301151 24397693 AKASH SRIVASTAVA 560 0 0 0 10 550 


28 13041400 01419034 DEBRAJ SARKAR 1 0 0 0 1 0 


29 12047200 17494369 SBICAP SECURITIES LTD 1 0 0 0 1 0 


TOTAL       156555 0 0 16125 16125 156555 


 


Period: 06/05/2020 to 06/12/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
06/05/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
06/12/2020 


1 IN301774 10000579 RELIGARE BROKING LIMITED 0 0 0 5000 0 5000 


2 IN300214 18958155 PANKAJ JAIN 0 0 0 450 0 450 


3 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 0 50 0 50 
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4 IN301983 11257066 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 0 0 0 50 0 50 


5 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 25 0 25 


6 12081800 04754114 PURNACHANDRA RAO ANGALAKURTHI 8 0 0 3 0 11 


7 12028700 00252293 BP EQUITIES PVT LTD 0 0 0 2 0 2 


8 12010900 07792492 
MAYURKUMAR BHAGVANDAS 
SHRIMALI . 


0 0 0 2 0 2 


9 IN300829 11941208 MISTRY RAJESH MANUBHAI 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


10 IN301151 24397693 AKASH SRIVASTAVA 550 0 0 0 548 2 


11 IN300829 11941193 SALVI YASHODHAN PRABHAKAR 200 0 0 0 200 0 


12 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 9600 0 0 0 25 9575 


13 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


21420 0 0 0 3 21417 


14 12028900 00653417 ASHWINBHAI SHANILAL SHAH 3723 0 0 0 2 3721 


15 12064200 01264956 RANJIT RAVINDRANATH TIWARI 2 0 0 0 2 0 


16 11000010 00014255 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT 
LIMITED 


2 0 0 0 2 0 


TOTAL       40305 0 0 5582 5582 40305 


 


Period: 06/12/2020 to 06/19/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
06/12/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
06/19/2020 


1 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 12000 0 12000 


2 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 50 0 0 3573 0 3623 


3 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 1 0 0 787 0 788 


4 IN301983 10902009 SAVITABEN RATANSHIBHAI PATEL 77150 0 0 275 0 77425 


5 12081800 03549512 AJIT KUMAR JAIN 520 0 0 210 0 730 


6 12044700 06814965 RUCHIRA RAJESH SABLE 300 0 0 200 0 500 
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7 12038400 00000067 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 


LTD 
0 0 0 100 0 100 


8 IN304295 17697251 KHUNT JAYESHKUMAR B 0 0 0 100 0 100 


9 IN301151 22359802 SANJAY KESHAVDEV SARAWAGI 0 0 0 50 0 50 


10 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 20 0 20 


11 12081800 07425403 VANSH KATARIA 0 0 0 4 0 4 


12 IN300118 11782952 SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT 0 0 0 2 0 2 


13 12028700 00159492 BIPIN NAGINDAS JOBANPUTRA 0 0 0 2 0 2 


14 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 1 0 1 


15 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


12402 0 0 0 12001 401 


16 IN301774 10000579 RELIGARE BROKING LIMITED 5000 0 0 0 5000 0 


17 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


21417 0 0 0 112 21305 


18 12010900 04547776 ANJU RANI SHARMA 80 0 0 0 80 0 


19 IN301983 11257066 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


50 0 0 0 50 0 


20 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 25 0 0 0 25 0 


21 12018000 00056827 SANJAYBHAI NARSHIBHAI KALKANI 600 0 0 0 20 580 


22 IN301983 10608080 VIRAJ JAYANT DAXINI 20 0 0 0 20 0 


23 IN301549 60036265 NITIN JAIN 200 0 0 0 11 189 


24 IN301151 24397693 AKASH SRIVASTAVA 2 0 0 0 2 0 


25 12028700 00252293 BP EQUITIES PVT LTD 2 0 0 0 2 0 


26 IN301604 12017545 UNNIKRISHNAN 1 0 0 0 1 0 


TOTAL       117820 0 0 17324 17324 117820 


 


Period: 06/19/2020 to 06/26/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
06/19/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
06/26/2020 
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1 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 9575 0 0 4975 0 14550 


2 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 788 0 0 1715 0 2503 


3 IN303270 10948577 NISARAHMED SHAIKH 600 0 0 1592 0 2192 


4 12081600 18478762 
SRINIVAS BITTA 
THIRUMALAVENKATA 


0 0 0 1333 0 1333 


5 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


401 0 0 1248 0 1649 


6 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


1 0 0 900 0 901 


7 12081800 03549512 AJIT KUMAR JAIN 730 0 0 820 0 1550 


8 IN302679 34296493 MONA JAYESH SHETH 0 0 0 656 0 656 


9 12083800 00005124 URMILA KISHOR VORA 0 0 0 450 0 450 


10 IN301549 58399874 MANSI NARANG 0 0 0 300 0 300 


11 12081600 25101276 KHUSHWANT KAUR 0 0 0 250 0 250 


12 IN301983 11257066 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 150 0 150 


13 IN300484 13645375 AXIS SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 100 0 100 


14 12038400 00119011 
MUKESHCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS 
MOCHI 


0 0 0 100 0 100 


15 IN303028 66662490 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAWLA 100 0 0 100 0 200 


16 12081800 07735596 RITESH RAJ 0 0 0 100 0 100 


17 IN301846 10407920 SANDEEP GAGNEJA 0 0 0 60 0 60 


18 12081600 30432974 MANOHARAN VIJAYAKUMAR 0 0 0 40 0 40 


19 12044700 10732451 VIVEK SRIVASTAVA 0 0 0 35 0 35 


20 IN300214 14433895 ODIYOOR SATHISHA 0 0 0 20 0 20 


21 IN300239 30017150 SHRIPATHI O 0 0 0 11 0 11 


22 12082500 03171069 5PAISA CAPITAL LTD 0 0 0 10 0 10 


23 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 5 0 5 


24 12083800 00005882 MYSTIQUE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 0 0 0 5 0 5 


25 IN302822 10443258 RITESH KUMAR 0 0 0 5 0 5 
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26 12044700 08251382 KIRAN DATTATRAY DOLAS 0 0 0 2 0 2 


27 12081600 23393699 CHANDRAKANT PANDURANG KALE 0 0 0 1 0 1 


28 12081600 21919804 ANMOL JAIN 0 0 0 1 0 1 


29 12084300 00120075 SATHISHA O 0 0 0 1 0 1 


30 12043700 00546949 SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED 0 0 0 1 0 1 


31 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


12000 0 0 0 6386 5614 


32 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


21305 0 0 0 4406 16899 


33 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 3623 0 0 0 3623 0 


34 12028900 00484401 NIRAV ASHWINBHAI SHAH 458 0 0 0 351 107 


35 IN304295 17697251 KHUNT JAYESHKUMAR B 100 0 0 0 100 0 


36 12038400 00000067 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD 


100 0 0 0 100 0 


37 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


20 0 0 0 20 0 


TOTAL       49801 0 0 14986 14986 49801 


 


Period: 06/26/2020 to 07/03/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
06/26/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
07/03/2020 


1 IN300214 33261979 DEEPAK JAIN 0 0 0 76945 0 76945 


2 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


1649 0 0 6201 0 7850 


3 IN300214 11249698 ANIL NITNAVARE 0 0 0 500 0 500 


4 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 5 0 0 455 0 460 


5 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 400 0 400 


6 12081600 28209287 YESHWANTH SONNATHI 0 0 0 175 0 175 


7 IN302783 10010624 
MANGAL KESHAV FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LLP 


0 0 0 126 0 126 
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8 IN301983 11223015 AMITA JAIN 0 0 0 100 0 100 


9 IN301983 11257066 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


150 0 0 50 0 200 


10 12029200 00157331 ACHRAJ DEVI 0 0 0 50 0 50 


11 11000010 00014289 JSEL SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 0 50 0 50 


12 IN301983 10902009 SAVITABEN RATANSHIBHAI PATEL 77425 0 0 50 0 77475 


13 12081600 11990731 OMKAR MAHADEV MESTRY 0 0 0 5 0 5 


14 IN300214 26086015 SAROJBEN YOGESHCHANDRA SHAH 4000 0 0 4 0 4004 


15 12081800 04754114 
PURNACHANDRA RAO 
ANGALAKURTHI 


11 0 0 1 0 12 


16 12043700 00198844 ACHLA RAM SUTHAR 0 0 0 1 0 1 


17 12084300 00076153 FINVASIA SECURITIES PVT LTD 0 0 0 1 0 1 


18 IN301983 10938924 DEEPAK JAIN 76945 0 0 0 76945 0 


19 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


16899 0 0 0 2950 13949 


20 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 2503 0 0 0 2502 1 


21 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 14550 0 0 0 1260 13290 


22 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


901 0 0 0 901 0 


23 12083800 00005124 URMILA KISHOR VORA 450 0 0 0 450 0 


24 IN300484 13645375 AXIS SECURITIES LIMITED 100 0 0 0 100 0 


25 12081800 07425403 VANSH KATARIA 4 0 0 0 4 0 


26 12043700 00546949 SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED 1 0 0 0 1 0 


27 12084300 00120075 SATHISHA O 1 0 0 0 1 0 


TOTAL       195594 0 0 85114 85114 195594 
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Period: 07/03/2020 to 07/10/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
07/03/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
07/10/2020 


1 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


5614 0 0 7000 0 12614 


2 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 1 0 0 962 0 963 


3 IN300214 10000070 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 500 0 500 


4 12024700 00278972 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 0 0 0 500 0 500 


5 IN302679 31019568 PADAM M JAIN 200 0 0 400 0 600 


6 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


0 0 0 200 0 200 


7 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 0 50 0 50 


8 12081600 38994271 PRIYA MAHADEV MESTRY 0 0 0 5 0 5 


9 12081600 11990731 OMKAR MAHADEV MESTRY 5 0 0 3 0 8 


10 12010900 00078671 MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI 0 0 0 2 0 2 


11 11000011 00019678 ZERODHA BROKING 0 0 0 1 0 1 


12 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
13949 0 0 0 5450 8499 


13 IN300011 10465472 SARALA NARAYAN SIKCHI 4800 0 0 0 1440 3360 


14 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


7850 0 0 0 1150 6700 


15 IN300214 11249698 ANIL NITNAVARE 500 0 0 0 500 0 


16 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 460 0 0 0 460 0 


17 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


400 0 0 0 400 0 


18 IN301983 11257066 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 200 0 0 0 100 100 


19 IN302783 10010624 
MANGAL KESHAV FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LLP 


126 0 0 0 72 54 


20 11000010 00014289 JSEL SECURITIES LTD. 50 0 0 0 50 0 


21 12081600 28209287 YESHWANTH SONNATHI 175 0 0 0 1 174 
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TOTAL       34330 0 0 9623 9623 34330 


 


Period: 07/10/2020 to 07/17/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
07/10/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
07/17/2020 


1 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


12614 0 0 8500 0 21114 


2 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 963 0 0 377 0 1340 


3 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


200 0 0 100 0 300 


4 IN303116 11819066 SUSHIL KUMAR SAINI 0 0 0 100 0 100 


5 12024700 00155899 ARCHANA MAHESH JAIN 0 0 0 54 0 54 


6 11000010 00014255 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 13 0 13 


7 11000011 00016035 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD. 


0 0 0 10 0 10 


8 12082500 04837732 HEMAL GUNVANTBHAI JOSHI 0 0 0 10 0 10 


9 IN303116 12575247 ANNASAHEB TUKARAM DIGHE 0 0 0 4 0 4 


10 12083800 00005124 URMILA KISHOR VORA 0 0 0 4 0 4 


11 12081800 10484365 RAJAN RAJ 0 0 0 2 0 2 


12 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


8499 0 0 0 4499 4000 


13 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


6700 0 0 0 3905 2795 


14 IN300214 10000070 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 500 0 0 0 413 87 


15 12081800 07735596 RITESH RAJ 100 0 0 0 100 0 


16 IN300214 12544899 AJITKUMAR M JAIN 9600 0 0 0 87 9513 


17 IN302783 10010624 
MANGAL KESHAV FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LLP 


54 0 0 0 54 0 


18 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 50 0 0 0 50 0 


19 12028900 00653417 ASHWINBHAI SHANILAL SHAH 3721 0 0 0 25 3696 


20 IN301983 11257066 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 100 0 0 0 20 80 
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21 12082500 03171069 5PAISA CAPITAL LTD 10 0 0 0 10 0 


22 12038400 00119011 
MUKESHCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS 
MOCHI 


100 0 0 0 10 90 


23 11000011 00019678 ZERODHA BROKING 1 0 0 0 1 0 


TOTAL       43212 0 0 9174 9174 43212 


 


Period: 07/17/2020 to 07/24/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
07/17/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
07/24/2020 


1 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 2500 0 2500 


2 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


2795 0 0 1826 0 4621 


3 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 100 0 100 


4 IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 105600 0 0 70 0 105670 


5 IN300095 11415372 INDRA KUMAR BAGRI 0 0 0 30 0 30 


6 12081600 35148233 GAUTAM KUMAR 0 0 0 25 0 25 


7 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


300 0 0 20 0 320 


8 12081800 10484365 RAJAN RAJ 2 0 0 13 0 15 


9 12030400 00093361 CONSORT DIAS JACOBS 0 0 0 1 0 1 


10 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4000 0 0 0 2580 1420 


11 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 1340 0 0 0 1340 0 


12 IN301549 58399874 MANSI NARANG 300 0 0 0 300 0 


13 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 13290 0 0 0 100 13190 


14 IN303116 11819066 SUSHIL KUMAR SAINI 100 0 0 0 100 0 


15 IN300214 10000070 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 87 0 0 0 87 0 


16 IN301846 10407920 SANDEEP GAGNEJA 60 0 0 0 50 10 


17 11000010 00014255 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT 
LIMITED 


13 0 0 0 13 0 
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18 11000011 00016035 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 


LTD. 
10 0 0 0 10 0 


19 IN301983 11257066 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 80 0 0 0 5 75 


TOTAL       127977 0 0 4585 4585 127977 


 


Period: 07/24/2020 to 07/31/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
07/24/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
07/31/2020 


1 12028900 01731767 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. 
LTD. 


0 0 0 3803 0 3803 


2 12083800 00000772 NIKITA GAURAV LATHIGRA 0 0 0 2500 0 2500 


3 12083800 00000808 ALKA J SHAH 0 0 0 1100 0 1100 


4 12081600 18478762 
SRINIVAS BITTA 
THIRUMALAVENKATA 


1333 0 0 1100 0 2433 


5 12083800 00000721 LATA LATHIGRA 0 0 0 1050 0 1050 


6 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


1420 0 0 1050 0 2470 


7 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 0 544 0 544 


8 IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 105670 0 0 175 0 105845 


9 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 0 0 0 156 0 156 


10 IN301983 11257066 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


75 0 0 75 0 150 


11 IN302822 10353416 ADITYA GUPTA 0 0 0 20 0 20 


12 12081800 00495408 SANJIB KUMAR SINGH 0 0 0 5 0 5 


13 IN300239 30012926 SATHISHA O 0 0 0 1 0 1 


14 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4621 0 0 0 4390 231 


15 12028900 00653417 ASHWINBHAI SHANILAL SHAH 3696 0 0 0 3696 0 


16 IN303270 10948577 NISARAHMED SHAIKH 2192 0 0 0 1751 441 


17 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


2500 0 0 0 1260 1240 
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18 12081600 25101276 KHUSHWANT KAUR 250 0 0 0 250 0 


19 12028900 00484401 NIRAV ASHWINBHAI SHAH 107 0 0 0 107 0 


20 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 100 0 0 0 100 0 


21 12081600 35148233 GAUTAM KUMAR 25 0 0 0 25 0 


TOTAL       121989 0 0 11579 11579 121989 


 


Period: 07/31/2020 to 08/07/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
07/31/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
08/07/2020 


1 IN301604 12222374 NIRMALBANG SECURITIES PVT LTD. 0 0 0 57600 0 57600 


2 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 3070 0 3070 


3 12083800 00000219 SIMA K SHAH 0 0 0 2200 0 2200 


4 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


2470 0 0 1100 0 3570 


5 IN302269 10000005 IIFL SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 500 0 500 


6 13012400 04256154 RAKESHKUMAR D KACHHADIA 0 0 0 200 0 200 


7 IN301983 11257066 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


150 0 0 150 0 300 


8 11000011 00016035 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD. 


0 0 0 90 0 90 


9 12083800 00000071 KIRTIKUMAR JOTHALAL ADESARIA 0 0 0 60 0 60 


10 IN303116 12959323 VENTURA SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 56 0 56 


11 IN302902 45288669 SHAINULLAH KHALID BASHA 0 0 0 50 0 50 


12 12082500 00000031 5PAISA CAPITAL LTD 0 0 0 50 0 50 


13 12082500 06490530 BHASKAR GUHA 0 0 0 48 0 48 


14 IN303116 12958507 VENTURA SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 44 0 44 


15 IN300214 33912200 JADA HYMAVATHAMMA 0 0 0 30 0 30 


16 IN301983 10959175 DESAI NIPURNA MINESH 120 0 0 25 0 145 
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17 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 


DESAI 
320 0 0 25 0 345 


18 11000010 00024219 NEXTBILLION TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD 0 0 0 16 0 16 


19 12081600 00000061 ZERODHA BROKING 0 0 0 8 0 8 


20 12029700 00139991 PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA 0 0 0 1 0 1 


21 IN301604 10424239 NEETA A SHAH 28800 0 0 0 28800 0 


22 IN301604 10422830 ASHOK THAKERSIBHAI SHAH 28800 0 0 0 28800 0 


23 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 13190 0 0 0 3070 10120 


24 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


1240 0 0 0 1240 0 


25 12083800 00000808 ALKA J SHAH 1100 0 0 0 1100 0 


26 12083800 00000721 LATA LATHIGRA 1050 0 0 0 1000 50 


27 12044700 06814965 RUCHIRA RAJESH SABLE 500 0 0 0 500 0 


28 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 544 0 0 0 444 100 


29 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 156 0 0 0 150 6 


30 12018000 00056827 SANJAYBHAI NARSHIBHAI KALKANI 580 0 0 0 101 479 


31 12038400 00119011 
MUKESHCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS 
MOCHI 


90 0 0 0 90 0 


32 IN302822 10353416 ADITYA GUPTA 20 0 0 0 20 0 


33 12081600 11990731 OMKAR MAHADEV MESTRY 8 0 0 0 8 0 


TOTAL       79138 0 0 65323 65323 79138 


 


Period: 08/07/2020 to 08/14/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
08/07/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
08/14/2020 


1 12083800 00000354 VARUN KUMAR TIWARI 0 0 0 2520 0 2520 


2 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


3570 0 0 1799 0 5369 







Page 17 of 56 
 


3 IN301983 11257066 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 


LIMITED 
300 0 0 1083 0 1383 


4 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 1080 0 1080 


5 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


231 0 0 1000 0 1231 


6 12081600 37661070 DEEPAK GUPTA 0 0 0 1000 0 1000 


7 IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 105845 0 0 916 0 106761 


8 12083800 00000086 CHANDNI JIGNESH LATHIGRA 0 0 0 757 0 757 


9 12081600 32810355 GAURAV GARG 0 0 0 400 0 400 


10 IN301549 57509976 ASHOK KUMAR 0 0 0 41 0 41 


11 IN303719 10246235 EDELWEISS BROKING LIMITED 0 0 0 22 0 22 


12 12081800 02946106 
RKSV SECURITIES INDIA PVT. LTD - 
POOL A/C 


0 0 0 10 0 10 


13 12043100 00113277 ROBIN NAVINCHANDRA BODIWALA 0 0 0 1 0 1 


14 12043100 00113302 
YAGNESH NAVINCHANDRA 
BODIWALA 


0 0 0 1 0 1 


15 IN300159 10779073 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PVT.LTD. 


0 0 0 1 0 1 


16 12043100 00011251 
NAVINCHANDRA CHAMPAKLAL 
BODIWALA 


0 0 0 1 0 1 


17 12041500 01111901 
BHAVNABEN NAVINCHANDRA 
BODIWALA 


0 0 0 1 0 1 


18 12041500 01082979 CHAMPAKLAL NANABHAI BODIWALA 0 0 0 1 0 1 


19 IN300214 15506436 ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 1 0 0 1 0 2 


20 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 3070 0 0 0 3070 0 


21 12083800 00000219 SIMA K SHAH 2200 0 0 0 2200 0 


22 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


21114 0 0 0 2000 19114 


23 12081800 03549512 AJIT KUMAR JAIN 1550 0 0 0 960 590 


24 IN302679 31019568 PADAM M JAIN 600 0 0 0 537 63 
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25 IN302269 10000005 IIFL SECURITIES LIMITED 500 0 0 0 500 0 


26 IN303270 10948577 NISARAHMED SHAIKH 441 0 0 0 441 0 


27 12028900 01731767 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. 
LTD. 


3803 0 0 0 402 3401 


28 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 10120 0 0 0 121 9999 


29 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 100 0 0 0 100 0 


30 11000011 00016035 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD. 


90 0 0 0 90 0 


31 IN303116 12959323 VENTURA SECURITIES LIMITED 56 0 0 0 56 0 


32 12082500 00000031 5PAISA CAPITAL LTD 50 0 0 0 50 0 


33 IN303116 12958507 VENTURA SECURITIES LIMITED 44 0 0 0 44 0 


34 12081600 30432974 MANOHARAN VIJAYAKUMAR 40 0 0 0 40 0 


35 11000010 00024219 NEXTBILLION TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD 16 0 0 0 16 0 


36 12081600 00000061 ZERODHA BROKING 8 0 0 0 8 0 


TOTAL       153749 0 0 10635 10635 153749 


 


Period: 08/14/2020 to 08/21/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
08/14/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
08/21/2020 


1 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


5369 0 0 2077 0 7446 


2 IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 106761 0 0 1308 0 108069 


3 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


19114 0 0 1200 0 20314 


4 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 9999 0 0 1120 0 11119 


5 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


1080 0 0 1050 0 2130 


6 IN301436 80204557 ATHIMAMULA KARTHIK 0 0 0 1000 0 1000 


7 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


0 0 0 181 0 181 
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8 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 


DESAI 
345 0 0 85 0 430 


9 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 65 0 65 


10 12032300 02057009 ANIL KUMAR GOEL 0 0 0 22 0 22 


11 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 6 0 0 20 0 26 


12 12081600 38227613 ROHIT BANSAL 0 0 0 11 0 11 


13 11000011 00019441 RKSV SECURITIES INDIA PVT LTD 0 0 0 10 0 10 


14 12043100 00132184 
CHAITALIBEN YAGNESHKUMAR 


BODIWALA 
0 0 0 1 0 1 


15 12083800 00000354 VARUN KUMAR TIWARI 2520 0 0 0 2320 200 


16 IN301983 11257066 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 1383 0 0 0 1382 1 


17 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


1231 0 0 0 1200 31 


18 12081600 37661070 DEEPAK GUPTA 1000 0 0 0 1000 0 


19 12083800 00000086 CHANDNI JIGNESH LATHIGRA 757 0 0 0 757 0 


20 12081800 03549512 AJIT KUMAR JAIN 590 0 0 0 590 0 


21 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 14400 0 0 0 500 13900 


22 12010900 01027596 REKHA . GUPTA 14400 0 0 0 181 14219 


23 12028900 01731767 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. 
LTD. 


3401 0 0 0 91 3310 


24 12083800 00000071 KIRTIKUMAR JOTHALAL ADESARIA 60 0 0 0 50 10 


25 IN300214 33912200 JADA HYMAVATHAMMA 30 0 0 0 30 0 


26 IN303719 10246235 EDELWEISS BROKING LIMITED 22 0 0 0 22 0 


27 12081800 07742183 DIVAY JAJANI 10 0 0 0 10 0 


28 12081800 02946106 
RKSV SECURITIES INDIA PVT. LTD - 
POOL A/C 


10 0 0 0 10 0 


29 12081600 38994271 PRIYA MAHADEV MESTRY 5 0 0 0 5 0 
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30 IN300159 10779073 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES 


PVT.LTD. 
1 0 0 0 1 0 


31 IN300239 30017150 SHRIPATHI O 11 0 0 0 1 10 


TOTAL       182505 0 0 8150 8150 182505 


 


Period: 08/21/2020 to 08/28/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
08/21/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
08/28/2020 


1 IN301604 10422830 ASHOK THAKERSIBHAI SHAH 0 0 0 28800 0 28800 


2 IN301604 10424239 NEETA A SHAH 0 0 0 28800 0 28800 


3 12083800 00003336 KETAN ARVINDBHAI SHAH 0 0 0 2160 0 2160 


4 IN303028 55049979 VIRA HECTOR CHOTHIA 0 0 0 1251 0 1251 


5 12044700 05063351 SANJAY KUMAR 0 0 0 1000 0 1000 


6 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


20314 0 0 1000 0 21314 


7 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 189 0 189 


8 IN300214 23708957 SAGAR NARENDRA SHAH 0 0 0 181 0 181 


9 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


31 0 0 50 0 81 


10 12010600 03595509 
ANAND RATHI SHARE & STOCK 
BROKERS 


0 0 0 50 0 50 


11 12081600 35612950 LALITA KHARAL BHANDARI 0 0 0 30 0 30 


12 12081600 00000061 ZERODHA BROKING 0 0 0 11 0 11 


13 IN300095 11415372 INDRA KUMAR BAGRI 30 0 0 5 0 35 


14 IN301983 10664405 SHAILENDRA KASLIWAL 0 0 0 1 0 1 


15 IN301604 12222374 NIRMALBANG SECURITIES PVT LTD. 57600 0 0 0 57600 0 


16 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
2130 0 0 0 2130 0 


17 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 11119 0 0 0 1150 9969 


18 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


7446 0 0 0 880 6566 


19 12028900 01731767 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. 
LTD. 


3310 0 0 0 530 2780 
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20 12010900 01027596 REKHA . GUPTA 14219 0 0 0 500 13719 


21 12083800 00000354 VARUN KUMAR TIWARI 200 0 0 0 200 0 


22 IN301549 60036265 NITIN JAIN 189 0 0 0 189 0 


23 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


181 0 0 0 181 0 


24 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 65 0 0 0 65 0 


25 12082500 06490530 BHASKAR GUHA 48 0 0 0 48 0 


26 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 26 0 0 0 18 8 


27 12081800 10484365 RAJAN RAJ 15 0 0 0 15 0 


28 12081600 38227613 ROHIT BANSAL 11 0 0 0 11 0 


29 11000011 00019441 RKSV SECURITIES INDIA PVT LTD 10 0 0 0 10 0 


30 IN301983 11257066 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


1 0 0 0 1 0 


TOTAL       116945 0 0 63528 63528 116945 


 


Period: 08/28/2020 to 09/04/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
08/28/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
09/04/2020 


1 12080900 00001182 HIRENKUMAR BHAVANBHAI PATEL 0 0 0 24000 0 24000 


2 12083800 00003336 KETAN ARVINDBHAI SHAH 2160 0 0 1000 0 3160 


3 IN300513 21472209 USHA PRABHAKAR JOSHI 0 0 0 1000 0 1000 


4 IN301983 11257066 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 983 0 983 


5 12083800 00000086 CHANDNI JIGNESH LATHIGRA 0 0 0 757 0 757 


6 12083800 00001212 KALPANA RAJMANI MISHRA 0 0 0 570 0 570 


7 11000010 00014255 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 456 0 456 
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8 12028900 00653417 ASHWINBHAI SHANILAL SHAH 0 0 0 416 0 416 


9 12083800 00000179 KRIPA SHANKAR YADAV 0 0 0 270 0 270 


10 12083800 00005981 ANANT AGARWAL 0 0 0 250 0 250 


11 12081600 00000061 ZERODHA BROKING 11 0 0 163 0 174 


12 12028900 00484401 NIRAV ASHWINBHAI SHAH 0 0 0 107 0 107 


13 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 100 0 100 


14 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 


DESAI 
430 0 0 75 0 505 


15 12010600 03488108 JAYANT BHERULAL KANKARIYA 0 0 0 50 0 50 


16 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 25 0 25 


17 11000010 00013266 SKSE SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 3 0 3 


18 IN300214 13592588 AMIT L JAIN 19200 0 0 2 0 19202 


19 IN300239 10000004 
GEOJIT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 1 0 1 


20 12084300 00120075 SATHISHA O 0 0 0 1 0 1 


21 IN300966 10899088 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED 24000 0 0 0 24000 0 


22 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


6566 0 0 0 2847 3719 


23 12028900 01731767 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. 
LTD. 


2780 0 0 0 2780 0 


24 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 189 0 0 0 189 0 


25 12081600 28209287 YESHWANTH SONNATHI 174 0 0 0 174 0 


26 IN301983 11257111 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LTD 100 0 0 0 100 0 


27 IN302679 31019568 PADAM M JAIN 63 0 0 0 63 0 


28 12010600 03595509 
ANAND RATHI SHARE & STOCK 
BROKERS 


50 0 0 0 50 0 


29 12032300 02057009 ANIL KUMAR GOEL 22 0 0 0 21 1 
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30 12018000 00056827 SANJAYBHAI NARSHIBHAI KALKANI 479 0 0 0 3 476 


31 IN300239 30012926 SATHISHA O 1 0 0 0 1 0 


32 12084300 00076153 FINVASIA SECURITIES PVT LTD 1 0 0 0 1 0 


TOTAL       56226 0 0 30229 30229 56226 


 


Period: 09/04/2020 to 09/11/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
09/04/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
09/11/2020 


1 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 2000 0 2000 


2 IN303077 10474891 HECTOR SOLI CHOTHIA 0 0 0 1000 0 1000 


3 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


81 0 0 830 0 911 


4 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 25 0 0 305 0 330 


5 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 290 0 290 


6 IN303077 10577199 PRAGNABEN P PRAJAPATI 0 0 0 250 0 250 


7 IN301549 32276391 SONAL MITUL DESAI 0 0 0 150 0 150 


8 12083800 00000219 SIMA K SHAH 0 0 0 140 0 140 


9 12081600 23860074 VIRAJ NILESH MERAI 0 0 0 75 0 75 


10 12081600 24931940 ANSHUMAN GILANI 0 0 0 33 0 33 


11 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 0 10 0 10 


12 12081600 39394003 YOGESH ATMARAM TAYDE 0 0 0 10 0 10 


13 12047200 18386373 RABINDRA NATH BEHERA 0 0 0 5 0 5 


14 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 8 0 0 1 0 9 


15 12083800 00000772 NIKITA GAURAV LATHIGRA 2500 0 0 0 2000 500 


16 IN301983 11257066 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 983 0 0 0 973 10 


17 12083800 00000086 CHANDNI JIGNESH LATHIGRA 757 0 0 0 680 77 
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18 12028900 00653417 ASHWINBHAI SHANILAL SHAH 416 0 0 0 416 0 


19 12083800 00003336 KETAN ARVINDBHAI SHAH 3160 0 0 0 270 2890 


20 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


21314 0 0 0 270 21044 


21 12081600 00000061 ZERODHA BROKING 174 0 0 0 174 0 


22 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


3719 0 0 0 160 3559 


23 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 100 0 0 0 100 0 


24 11000010 00014255 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT 


LIMITED 
456 0 0 0 40 416 


25 IN301846 10407920 SANDEEP GAGNEJA 10 0 0 0 10 0 


26 11000010 00013266 SKSE SECURITIES LTD 3 0 0 0 3 0 


27 12044700 05063351 SANJAY KUMAR 1000 0 0 0 2 998 


28 IN300239 10000004 
GEOJIT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED 


1 0 0 0 1 0 


TOTAL       34707 0 0 5099 5099 34707 


 


Period: 09/11/2020 to 09/18/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
09/11/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
09/18/2020 


1 12027700 00467404 
TAGAJIBHAI DARAGAJIBHAI 
MARAWADI 


0 0 0 2000 0 2000 


2 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


911 0 0 1870 0 2781 


3 IN301151 23280116 BHARATSINH PRATAPSINH JADEJA 0 0 0 500 0 500 


4 IN301549 30638993 TERAIYA KETUMAN DINKARAI 0 0 0 500 0 500 


5 IN304295 21637447 SURYASNATA MANIPATRA 0 0 0 200 0 200 


6 12083800 00000808 ALKA J SHAH 0 0 0 76 0 76 


7 IN302679 37541284 PARTH P DESAI 0 0 0 73 0 73 


8 12032300 02057009 ANIL KUMAR GOEL 1 0 0 18 0 19 
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9 IN306114 90067222 ROHINTON FRAMROZE BATIWALA 0 0 0 16 0 16 


10 11000011 00019678 ZERODHA BROKING 0 0 0 10 0 10 


11 IN301983 11327583 HITESHBHAI KALUBHAI SOHALIYA 0 0 0 10 0 10 


12 IN306114 90109668 JEHANGIR ROHINTON BATIWALA 0 0 0 6 0 6 


13 11000010 00024219 NEXTBILLION TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD 0 0 0 6 0 6 


14 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 9 0 0 1 0 10 


15 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
2000 0 0 0 2000 0 


16 12083800 00003336 KETAN ARVINDBHAI SHAH 2890 0 0 0 1250 1640 


17 12083800 00001212 KALPANA RAJMANI MISHRA 570 0 0 0 565 5 


18 11000010 00014255 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT 
LIMITED 


416 0 0 0 416 0 


19 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 330 0 0 0 330 0 


20 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


290 0 0 0 290 0 


21 12081600 32810355 GAURAV GARG 400 0 0 0 160 240 


22 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


505 0 0 0 90 415 


23 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


3559 0 0 0 76 3483 


24 12044700 05063351 SANJAY KUMAR 998 0 0 0 41 957 


25 12081600 24931940 ANSHUMAN GILANI 33 0 0 0 33 0 


26 IN301983 11257066 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 10 0 0 0 10 0 


27 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 10 0 0 0 10 0 


28 12081600 39394003 YOGESH ATMARAM TAYDE 10 0 0 0 10 0 


29 12047200 18386373 RABINDRA NATH BEHERA 5 0 0 0 5 0 


TOTAL       12947 0 0 5286 5286 12947 







Page 26 of 56 
 


 


Period: 09/18/2020 to 09/25/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
09/18/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
09/25/2020 


1 IN303719 11082482 AJAY PARASMAL PANCHOLI 0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


2 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


2781 0 0 2829 0 5610 


3 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 610 0 610 


4 12082500 03171069 5PAISA CAPITAL LTD 0 0 0 84 0 84 


5 12047200 18386373 RABINDRA NATH BEHERA 0 0 0 50 0 50 


6 12088700 03078736 PREM KUMAR SINGH 0 0 0 25 0 25 


7 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 10 0 0 21 0 31 


8 12088700 05646383 JITENDRA . 0 0 0 9 0 9 


9 IN300214 15506436 ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 2 0 0 1 0 3 


10 IN301983 10664405 SHAILENDRA KASLIWAL 1 0 0 1 0 2 


11 12032300 00663205 PANCHOLI AJAY PARASMAL 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


12 12083800 00003336 KETAN ARVINDBHAI SHAH 1640 0 0 0 1640 0 


13 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 9969 0 0 0 1374 8595 


14 IN301549 30638993 TERAIYA KETUMAN DINKARAI 500 0 0 0 500 0 


15 12081600 32810355 GAURAV GARG 240 0 0 0 100 140 


16 11000011 00019678 ZERODHA BROKING 10 0 0 0 10 0 


17 11000010 00024219 NEXTBILLION TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD 6 0 0 0 6 0 


TOTAL       24759 0 0 13230 13230 24759 


 


Period: 09/25/2020 to 10/02/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
09/25/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
10/02/2020 
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1 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
5610 0 0 2429 0 8039 


2 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 440 0 440 


3 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 8595 0 0 150 0 8745 


4 12082500 02668209 DHANANJAY RANDHIR SONAVANE 0 0 0 84 0 84 


5 11000011 00014437 SBICAP SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 47 0 47 


6 IN300095 11415372 INDRA KUMAR BAGRI 35 0 0 2 0 37 


7 12081600 20953667 CHITHAMBARARAJ ANGAMUTHURAJ 0 0 0 1 0 1 


8 12088700 03078736 PREM KUMAR SINGH 25 0 0 1 0 26 


9 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


3483 0 0 0 2333 1150 


10 12083800 00005981 ANANT AGARWAL 250 0 0 0 250 0 


11 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


610 0 0 0 220 390 


12 12083800 00000219 SIMA K SHAH 140 0 0 0 140 0 


13 12082500 03171069 5PAISA CAPITAL LTD 84 0 0 0 84 0 


14 12083800 00000808 ALKA J SHAH 76 0 0 0 76 0 


15 12047200 18386373 RABINDRA NATH BEHERA 50 0 0 0 50 0 


16 12081600 23393699 CHANDRAKANT PANDURANG KALE 1 0 0 0 1 0 


TOTAL       18959 0 0 3154 3154 18959 


 


Period: 10/02/2020 to 10/09/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
10/02/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
10/09/2020 


1 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


21044 0 0 5915 0 26959 


2 12071600 00024208 
FORTUNE MONEYCONTROL PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 1820 0 1820 
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3 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 1190 0 1190 


4 12083800 00000219 SIMA K SHAH 0 0 0 1100 0 1100 


5 12083800 00000544 VIJAY GIRANDH SINGH 0 0 0 1050 0 1050 


6 IN302269 10000005 IIFL SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 600 0 600 


7 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


390 0 0 467 0 857 


8 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 210 0 210 


9 11000011 00019678 ZERODHA BROKING 0 0 0 200 0 200 


10 11000011 00019887 5PAISA CAPITAL LIMITED 0 0 0 69 0 69 


11 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


8039 0 0 0 7970 69 


12 IN301436 80204557 ATHIMAMULA KARTHIK 1000 0 0 0 1000 0 


13 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 8745 0 0 0 860 7885 


14 12044700 05063351 SANJAY KUMAR 957 0 0 0 600 357 


15 12083800 00000772 NIKITA GAURAV LATHIGRA 500 0 0 0 500 0 


16 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


440 0 0 0 440 0 


17 12083800 00000179 KRIPA SHANKAR YADAV 270 0 0 0 270 0 


18 IN301983 10565136 NARENDRA SAMRAO 4800 0 0 0 200 4600 


19 IN301549 18825940 NAUTAM ISHWARLAL DESAI 4800 0 0 0 200 4600 


20 12081600 04683592 AAYUSH SOOD 200 0 0 0 200 0 


21 12081600 32810355 GAURAV GARG 140 0 0 0 140 0 


22 12082500 02668209 DHANANJAY RANDHIR SONAVANE 84 0 0 0 84 0 


23 12083800 00000721 LATA LATHIGRA 50 0 0 0 50 0 


24 IN301983 10959175 DESAI NIPURNA MINESH 145 0 0 0 50 95 


25 11000011 00014437 SBICAP SECURITIES LIMITED 47 0 0 0 47 0 
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26 IN301983 11327583 HITESHBHAI KALUBHAI SOHALIYA 10 0 0 0 10 0 


TOTAL       51661 0 0 12621 12621 51661 


 


Period: 10/09/2020 to 10/16/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
10/09/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
10/16/2020 


1 12071600 00024208 
FORTUNE MONEYCONTROL PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


1820 0 0 2680 0 4500 


2 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


69 0 0 933 0 1002 


3 12083800 00005981 ANANT AGARWAL 0 0 0 913 0 913 


4 12083800 00000808 ALKA J SHAH 0 0 0 900 0 900 


5 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 0 530 0 530 


6 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 1190 0 0 0 1190 0 


7 12083800 00000219 SIMA K SHAH 1100 0 0 0 1045 55 


8 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


857 0 0 0 857 0 


9 IN302269 10000005 IIFL SECURITIES LIMITED 600 0 0 0 565 35 


10 IN301151 23280116 BHARATSINH PRATAPSINH JADEJA 500 0 0 0 500 0 


11 12083800 00000544 VIJAY GIRANDH SINGH 1050 0 0 0 418 632 


12 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 13900 0 0 0 411 13489 


13 IN301983 10565136 NARENDRA SAMRAO 4600 0 0 0 400 4200 


14 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 210 0 0 0 210 0 


15 11000011 00019678 ZERODHA BROKING 200 0 0 0 200 0 


16 11000011 00019887 5PAISA CAPITAL LIMITED 69 0 0 0 69 0 


17 12044700 10732451 VIVEK SRIVASTAVA 35 0 0 0 35 0 


18 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 31 0 0 0 30 1 
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19 12088700 03078736 PREM KUMAR SINGH 26 0 0 0 26 0 


TOTAL       26257 0 0 5956 5956 26257 


 


Period: 10/16/2020 to 10/23/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
10/16/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
10/23/2020 


1 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


1002 0 0 1929 0 2931 


2 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 980 0 980 


3 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 7885 0 0 357 0 8242 


4 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 198 0 198 


5 12019101 02196237 JAYANTILAL SAMPATRAJ SHAH 0 0 0 100 0 100 


6 IN301983 10565136 NARENDRA SAMRAO 4200 0 0 65 0 4265 


7 12026200 00176507 SHUBHAM JAIN 0 0 0 5 0 5 


8 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 1 0 0 2 0 3 


9 12083800 00005981 ANANT AGARWAL 913 0 0 0 913 0 


10 12083800 00000808 ALKA J SHAH 900 0 0 0 880 20 


11 12083800 00000544 VIJAY GIRANDH SINGH 632 0 0 0 632 0 


12 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 530 0 0 0 530 0 


13 12044700 05063351 SANJAY KUMAR 357 0 0 0 357 0 


14 IN301549 18825940 NAUTAM ISHWARLAL DESAI 4600 0 0 0 200 4400 


15 12083800 00000086 CHANDNI JIGNESH LATHIGRA 77 0 0 0 77 0 


16 IN302269 10000005 IIFL SECURITIES LIMITED 35 0 0 0 35 0 


17 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


415 0 0 0 7 408 


18 12081800 00495408 SANJIB KUMAR SINGH 5 0 0 0 5 0 


TOTAL       21552 0 0 3636 3636 21552 
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Period: 10/23/2020 to 10/30/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
10/23/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
10/30/2020 


1 12028900 00250032 PANKIL JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 0 0 0 1730 0 1730 


2 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 1050 0 1050 


3 12083800 00000086 CHANDNI JIGNESH LATHIGRA 0 0 0 1000 0 1000 


4 11000011 00018596 PRITHVI FINMART PRIVATE LIMITED 0 0 0 1000 0 1000 


5 12083800 00000219 SIMA K SHAH 55 0 0 880 0 935 


6 12083800 00002940 GAYATRI RATHI 0 0 0 185 0 185 


7 12083800 00005981 ANANT AGARWAL 0 0 0 100 0 100 


8 IN300214 10000070 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 100 0 100 


9 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 0 0 0 95 0 95 


10 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 8242 0 0 76 0 8318 


11 12081600 22007076 KOKA VENKATESHA REDDY ABHILASH 0 0 0 60 0 60 


12 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 198 0 0 2 0 200 


13 12081600 20953667 CHITHAMBARARAJ ANGAMUTHURAJ 1 0 0 1 0 2 


14 IN300214 10392090 ANIL S GABRIA 0 0 0 1 0 1 


15 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


2931 0 0 0 2030 901 


16 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 19200 0 0 0 1500 17700 


17 12071600 00024208 
FORTUNE MONEYCONTROL PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


4500 0 0 0 1000 3500 


18 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


980 0 0 0 980 0 


19 IN301549 18825940 NAUTAM ISHWARLAL DESAI 4400 0 0 0 400 4000 


20 IN300214 18958155 PANKAJ JAIN 450 0 0 0 100 350 


21 12019101 02196237 JAYANTILAL SAMPATRAJ SHAH 100 0 0 0 100 0 
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22 IN301983 10959175 DESAI NIPURNA MINESH 95 0 0 0 95 0 


23 12081600 23860074 VIRAJ NILESH MERAI 75 0 0 0 75 0 


TOTAL       41227 0 0 6280 6280 41227 


 


Period: 10/30/2020 to 11/06/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
10/30/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
11/06/2020 


1 12083800 00000301 
BHANWARLAL ABHISHEK KUMAR 
(HUF) 


0 0 0 5000 0 5000 


2 12083800 00002940 GAYATRI RATHI 185 0 0 2260 0 2445 


3 12083800 00002083 
SUBHMANGAL MERCHANDISE 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 1860 0 1860 


4 12083800 00001501 PRADEEP MUNDRA (HUF) 0 0 0 1787 0 1787 


5 12028900 00250032 PANKIL JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 1730 0 0 270 0 2000 


6 IN300513 23589560 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 100 0 100 


7 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 8318 0 0 30 0 8348 


8 IN300095 11415372 INDRA KUMAR BAGRI 37 0 0 5 0 42 


9 12081600 00513369 SARAVANAN C 0 0 0 1 0 1 


10 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


26959 0 0 0 7614 19345 


11 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


1050 0 0 0 1050 0 


12 11000011 00018596 PRITHVI FINMART PRIVATE LIMITED 1000 0 0 0 1000 0 


13 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


901 0 0 0 900 1 


14 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 


DESAI 
408 0 0 0 230 178 


15 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 200 0 0 0 200 0 


16 12028900 00484401 NIRAV ASHWINBHAI SHAH 107 0 0 0 107 0 


17 IN300214 10000070 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 100 0 0 0 100 0 
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18 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 


LIMITED 
95 0 0 0 65 30 


19 12081600 35612950 LALITA KHARAL BHANDARI 30 0 0 0 30 0 


20 IN300513 21472209 USHA PRABHAKAR JOSHI 1000 0 0 0 12 988 


21 12011300 00603355 KAMAL UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL 24000 0 0 0 5 23995 


TOTAL       66120 0 0 11313 11313 66120 


 


Period: 11/06/2020 to 11/13/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
11/06/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
11/13/2020 


1 12083800 00002083 
SUBHMANGAL MERCHANDISE 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


1860 0 0 2065 0 3925 


2 12083800 00001501 PRADEEP MUNDRA (HUF) 1787 0 0 1670 0 3457 


3 12083800 00000301 
BHANWARLAL ABHISHEK KUMAR 
(HUF) 


5000 0 0 650 0 5650 


4 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 350 0 350 


5 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 200 0 200 


6 12083800 00004705 GANNAYAK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 0 0 0 167 0 167 


7 12083800 00000544 VIJAY GIRANDH SINGH 0 0 0 140 0 140 


8 IN300513 85389244 NILESH SHIVSHANKAR BHATT 0 0 0 100 0 100 


9 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


19345 0 0 0 3444 15901 


10 12071600 00024208 
FORTUNE MONEYCONTROL PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


3500 0 0 0 1000 2500 


11 IN304295 21637447 SURYASNATA MANIPATRA 200 0 0 0 200 0 


12 IN300513 21472209 USHA PRABHAKAR JOSHI 988 0 0 0 200 788 


13 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


178 0 0 0 178 0 


14 IN300214 18958155 PANKAJ JAIN 350 0 0 0 140 210 


15 IN300513 23589560 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 100 0 0 0 100 0 


16 IN301549 18825940 NAUTAM ISHWARLAL DESAI 4000 0 0 0 50 3950 


17 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 30 0 0 0 30 0 
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TOTAL       37338 0 0 5342 5342 37338 


 


Period: 11/13/2020 to 11/20/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
11/13/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
11/20/2020 


1 12083800 00005981 ANANT AGARWAL 100 0 0 2000 0 2100 


2 12083800 00000301 
BHANWARLAL ABHISHEK KUMAR 
(HUF) 


5650 0 0 1505 0 7155 


3 12083800 00000544 VIJAY GIRANDH SINGH 140 0 0 500 0 640 


4 IN301983 11257066 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 0 0 0 5 0 5 


5 12081800 12796961 SACHIN SOMNATH MALI 0 0 0 1 0 1 


6 12084300 00120075 SATHISHA O 1 0 0 1 0 2 


7 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


15901 0 0 0 2096 13805 


8 12071600 00024208 
FORTUNE MONEYCONTROL PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


2500 0 0 0 1000 1500 


9 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
350 0 0 0 350 0 


10 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 200 0 0 0 200 0 


11 IN301549 18825940 NAUTAM ISHWARLAL DESAI 3950 0 0 0 150 3800 


12 IN300214 18958155 PANKAJ JAIN 210 0 0 0 106 104 


13 IN301983 10030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 48000 0 0 0 100 47900 


14 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 14400 0 0 0 10 14390 


TOTAL       91402 0 0 4012 4012 91402 


 


Period: 11/20/2020 to 11/27/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
11/20/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
11/27/2020 


1 12083800 00005981 ANANT AGARWAL 2100 0 0 1343 0 3443 


2 12083800 00004705 GANNAYAK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 167 0 0 600 0 767 


3 IN301549 57509976 ASHOK KUMAR 41 0 0 125 0 166 
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4 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
1 0 0 120 0 121 


5 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


0 0 0 115 0 115 


6 12083800 00000544 VIJAY GIRANDH SINGH 640 0 0 37 0 677 


7 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 0 33 0 33 


8 IN300126 10000498 C D EQUISEARCH PVT LTD 0 0 0 7 0 7 


9 IN301983 11294321 JITENDRA SHARADBHAI GAJRE 20 0 0 5 0 25 


10 12081600 01265144 AISHWARY JAIN 19503 0 0 1 0 19504 


11 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


13805 0 0 0 2100 11705 


12 IN300513 21472209 USHA PRABHAKAR JOSHI 788 0 0 0 125 663 


13 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 13489 0 0 0 115 13374 


14 12010600 03488108 JAYANT BHERULAL KANKARIYA 50 0 0 0 30 20 


15 12027700 00467404 
TAGAJIBHAI DARAGAJIBHAI 
MARAWADI 


2000 0 0 0 8 1992 


16 IN301983 11257066 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 5 0 0 0 5 0 


17 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 3 0 0 0 3 0 


TOTAL       52612 0 0 2386 2386 52612 


 


Period: 11/27/2020 to 12/04/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
11/27/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
12/04/2020 


1 12086700 00089643 AMITA RAJENDRA PATEL 0 0 0 14400 0 14400 


2 12083800 00000808 ALKA J SHAH 20 0 0 1200 0 1220 


3 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


121 0 0 202 0 323 


4 12061200 00140090 RACHANA JAIN 0 0 0 100 0 100 


5 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 100 0 100 
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6 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


115 0 0 35 0 150 


7 IN301356 20359644 RADHA KRISHNA GULLAPALLI 0 0 0 15 0 15 


8 12081600 16334034 JAGNARAYAN SONI 0 0 0 7 0 7 


9 11000010 00024219 NEXTBILLION TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD 0 0 0 3 0 3 


10 IN300601 10339241 PATEL RAJENDRA RAMANLAL 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


11 IN300601 10184723 AMITA RAJENDRA PATEL 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


12 IN300011 10465472 SARALA NARAYAN SIKCHI 3360 0 0 0 1000 2360 


13 12083800 00000086 CHANDNI JIGNESH LATHIGRA 1000 0 0 0 290 710 


14 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 13374 0 0 0 207 13167 


15 IN300513 82747742 AMITA PUNJABI 4800 0 0 0 100 4700 


16 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 33 0 0 0 33 0 


17 IN301983 10030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 47900 0 0 0 25 47875 


18 IN300126 10000498 C D EQUISEARCH PVT LTD 7 0 0 0 7 0 


TOTAL       85130 0 0 16062 16062 85130 


 


Period: 12/04/2020 to 12/11/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
12/04/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
12/11/2020 


1 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


323 0 0 1610 0 1933 


2 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 0 0 0 1175 0 1175 


3 12083800 00000808 ALKA J SHAH 1220 0 0 300 0 1520 


4 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


0 0 0 250 0 250 


5 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 190 0 190 


6 11000011 00016244 SPFL SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 100 0 100 


7 IN301983 10565136 NARENDRA SAMRAO 4265 0 0 25 0 4290 


8 12026200 00290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 0 0 0 9 0 9 
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9 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 0 0 0 3 0 3 


10 12081600 20953667 CHITHAMBARARAJ ANGAMUTHURAJ 2 0 0 2 0 4 


11 12081600 16908881 SUNITA SHARMA 0 0 0 1 0 1 


12 12083800 00002940 GAYATRI RATHI 2445 0 0 0 1600 845 


13 IN301983 10030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 47875 0 0 0 1075 46800 


14 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


11705 0 0 0 500 11205 


15 IN301549 18825940 NAUTAM ISHWARLAL DESAI 3800 0 0 0 200 3600 


16 12061200 00140090 RACHANA JAIN 100 0 0 0 100 0 


17 IN300513 82747742 AMITA PUNJABI 4700 0 0 0 57 4643 


18 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


150 0 0 0 50 100 


19 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 100 0 0 0 50 50 


20 12010600 03488108 JAYANT BHERULAL KANKARIYA 20 0 0 0 20 0 


21 12088700 05646383 JITENDRA . 9 0 0 0 9 0 


22 11000010 00024219 NEXTBILLION TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD 3 0 0 0 3 0 


23 IN301356 20359644 RADHA KRISHNA GULLAPALLI 15 0 0 0 1 14 


TOTAL       76732 0 0 3665 3665 76732 


 


Period: 12/11/2020 to 12/18/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
12/11/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
12/18/2020 


1 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


11205 0 0 5000 0 16205 


2 IN303028 82303797 ANJANA MISHRA 0 0 0 3000 0 3000 


3 IN303028 73159701 ANKIT SUDHIR TATIYA 0 0 0 1000 0 1000 


4 12081600 16232323 PAWAN KUMAR 0 0 0 400 0 400 


5 12061200 00140090 RACHANA JAIN 0 0 0 200 0 200 


6 IN300513 23589560 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 197 0 197 
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7 IN300556 10111726 PAWAN KUMAR JAIN 0 0 0 100 0 100 


8 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 0 100 0 100 


9 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 3 0 0 52 0 55 


10 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


250 0 0 50 0 300 


11 IN301983 11257066 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 25 0 25 


12 12038400 00053787 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


13 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


1175 0 0 0 1175 0 


14 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
1933 0 0 0 1165 768 


15 12083800 00002940 GAYATRI RATHI 845 0 0 0 845 0 


16 12027700 00467404 
TAGAJIBHAI DARAGAJIBHAI 
MARAWADI 


1992 0 0 0 750 1242 


17 12083800 00000219 SIMA K SHAH 935 0 0 0 551 384 


18 12083800 00000808 ALKA J SHAH 1520 0 0 0 200 1320 


19 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


190 0 0 0 190 0 


20 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 13167 0 0 0 150 13017 


21 11000011 00016244 SPFL SECURITIES LTD 100 0 0 0 100 0 


22 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


100 0 0 0 100 0 


23 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 50 0 0 0 50 0 


24 IN300513 82747742 AMITA PUNJABI 4643 0 0 0 48 4595 


TOTAL       42908 0 0 10124 10124 42908 


 


Period: 12/18/2020 to 12/25/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
12/18/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
12/25/2020 


1 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 1204 0 1204 


2 IN303028 82303797 ANJANA MISHRA 3000 0 0 1000 0 4000 







Page 39 of 56 
 


3 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
768 0 0 800 0 1568 


4 IN301774 10000579 RELIGARE BROKING LIMITED 0 0 0 600 0 600 


5 12083800 00000544 VIJAY GIRANDH SINGH 677 0 0 450 0 1127 


6 IN301330 19638688 SHCIL SERVICES LTD. 0 0 0 320 0 320 


7 IN300513 22326088 DILIP LUHAR 0 0 0 197 0 197 


8 12081600 16232323 PAWAN KUMAR 400 0 0 100 0 500 


9 IN301983 11223015 AMITA JAIN 100 0 0 100 0 200 


10 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 55 0 0 50 0 105 


11 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


300 0 0 25 0 325 


12 IN300011 10465472 SARALA NARAYAN SIKCHI 2360 0 0 0 1370 990 


13 12083800 00005981 ANANT AGARWAL 3443 0 0 0 1250 2193 


14 IN301549 36397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 9600 0 0 0 1200 8400 


15 IN301774 17317371 KETAN HASMUKHRAY SHAH 4800 0 0 0 600 4200 


16 IN300513 23589560 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 197 0 0 0 197 0 


17 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 13017 0 0 0 100 12917 


18 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 100 0 0 0 100 0 


19 IN301983 11257066 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 25 0 0 0 25 0 


20 IN301549 18825940 NAUTAM ISHWARLAL DESAI 3600 0 0 0 4 3596 


TOTAL       42442 0 0 4846 4846 42442 


 


Period: 12/25/2020 to 01/01/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
12/25/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
01/01/2021 


1 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


16205 0 0 3700 0 19905 


2 12044700 10000013 JAHRA AHMED CHOUDHURY 0 0 0 2000 0 2000 


3 11000011 00014437 SBICAP SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 1100 0 1100 


4 12081600 57917939 VEERANNA BOMMAGONDU ASHOKA 0 0 0 800 0 800 
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5 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


0 0 0 610 0 610 


6 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 450 0 450 


7 12081600 62983951 VENKATARAMANA BHAT PADYANA 0 0 0 200 0 200 


8 IN303077 10489140 JAYARAMA MAIYA 0 0 0 200 0 200 


9 11000011 00019678 ZERODHA BROKING 0 0 0 200 0 200 


10 12010900 00110843 SANDEEP SETHI 0 0 0 132 0 132 


11 12081600 21791320 SANDIP AGARWAL 0 0 0 115 0 115 


12 12010900 05381230 ANITA HITESH PANT 0 0 0 100 0 100 


13 IN301983 10819843 ARCHANA MAHESH JAIN 0 0 0 100 0 100 


14 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 100 0 100 


15 IN300183 13632245 ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 100 0 100 


16 IN300214 26089554 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 100 0 100 


17 12081800 09210227 KUMAR BALA 0 0 0 50 0 50 


18 12081600 24376235 VANDANA SHARMA 0 0 0 50 0 50 


19 12088700 15109119 YATIN PUNDALIK KINARE 0 0 0 50 0 50 


20 12061200 00140090 RACHANA JAIN 200 0 0 20 0 220 


21 IN300513 22326088 DILIP LUHAR 197 0 0 20 0 217 


22 12081600 21930347 SAMIRAN KUMAR 0 0 0 18 0 18 


23 12088700 10319928 DIPENDER YADAV 0 0 0 17 0 17 


24 12081600 37127771 MANOJ KUMAR 0 0 0 7 0 7 


25 12081600 16908881 SUNITA SHARMA 1 0 0 5 0 6 


26 11000011 00019441 RKSV SECURITIES INDIA PVT LTD 0 0 0 4 0 4 
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27 12081600 30209005 UTSAV JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI 0 0 0 1 0 1 


28 12083800 00005981 ANANT AGARWAL 2193 0 0 0 2193 0 


29 IN301774 17317371 KETAN HASMUKHRAY SHAH 4200 0 0 0 1700 2500 


30 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


1568 0 0 0 1507 61 


31 IN300011 10465472 SARALA NARAYAN SIKCHI 990 0 0 0 990 0 


32 IN301549 36397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 8400 0 0 0 952 7448 


33 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 12917 0 0 0 810 12107 


34 12081600 16232323 PAWAN KUMAR 500 0 0 0 500 0 


35 12083800 00000544 VIJAY GIRANDH SINGH 1127 0 0 0 450 677 


36 IN301549 18825940 NAUTAM ISHWARLAL DESAI 3596 0 0 0 396 3200 


37 IN301330 19638688 SHCIL SERVICES LTD. 320 0 0 0 320 0 


38 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 1204 0 0 0 152 1052 


39 IN301983 10030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 46800 0 0 0 100 46700 


40 IN301774 10000579 RELIGARE BROKING LIMITED 600 0 0 0 100 500 


41 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 105 0 0 0 79 26 


TOTAL       101123 0 0 10249 10249 101123 


 


Period: 01/01/2021 to 01/08/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
01/01/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
01/08/2021 


1 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


19905 0 0 3600 0 23505 


2 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 26 0 0 1190 0 1216 


3 12020000 00346303 PIYUSH GURURAJ DESHPANDE 0 0 0 1000 0 1000 


4 12081600 16049274 SUBBARAMI REDDY BADIREDDY 0 0 0 1000 0 1000 


5 12010900 00741662 OMPRAKASH SETHI 0 0 0 500 0 500 


6 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


61 0 0 408 0 469 


7 12081800 05056484 LOKESH RAWAT 0 0 0 302 0 302 
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8 12061200 00140090 RACHANA JAIN 220 0 0 200 0 420 


9 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 103 0 103 


10 IN300214 35152989 MOHD SAIFULLA 0 0 0 100 0 100 


11 12038400 00119011 
MUKESHCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS 
MOCHI 


0 0 0 100 0 100 


12 12061200 00400782 INDRA JAIN 0 0 0 100 0 100 


13 IN301983 10664405 SHAILENDRA KASLIWAL 2 0 0 91 0 93 


14 12088700 12278832 SAMBIT MISHRA 0 0 0 60 0 60 


15 IN301983 10819843 ARCHANA MAHESH JAIN 100 0 0 60 0 160 


16 12032300 02119369 GURUPRASAD SADASHIV BHIDE 0 0 0 50 0 50 


17 IN301983 10030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 46700 0 0 50 0 46750 


18 IN301983 11294321 JITENDRA SHARADBHAI GAJRE 25 0 0 10 0 35 


19 IN301549 36397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 7448 0 0 0 2000 5448 


20 11000011 00014437 SBICAP SECURITIES LIMITED 1100 0 0 0 1100 0 


21 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 1052 0 0 0 1052 0 


22 12081600 57917939 VEERANNA BOMMAGONDU ASHOKA 800 0 0 0 800 0 


23 12083800 00000544 VIJAY GIRANDH SINGH 677 0 0 0 677 0 


24 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


610 0 0 0 610 0 


25 12083800 00000808 ALKA J SHAH 1320 0 0 0 600 720 


26 IN301774 10000579 RELIGARE BROKING LIMITED 500 0 0 0 500 0 


27 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


450 0 0 0 450 0 


28 12083800 00000219 SIMA K SHAH 384 0 0 0 384 0 


29 12081600 62983951 VENKATARAMANA BHAT PADYANA 200 0 0 0 200 0 


30 11000011 00019678 ZERODHA BROKING 200 0 0 0 170 30 


31 IN300214 26089554 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 100 0 0 0 100 0 
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32 IN300183 13632245 ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED 100 0 0 0 100 0 


33 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 100 0 0 0 100 0 


34 IN301774 17317371 KETAN HASMUKHRAY SHAH 2500 0 0 0 77 2423 


35 11000011 00019441 RKSV SECURITIES INDIA PVT LTD 4 0 0 0 4 0 


TOTAL       84584 0 0 8924 8924 84584 


 


Period: 01/08/2021 to 01/15/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
01/08/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
01/15/2021 


1 IN303077 10004896 WAY2WEALTH BROKERS PRIVATE LTD 0 0 0 1251 0 1251 


2 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 0 1150 0 1150 


3 12083800 00005124 URMILA KISHOR VORA 4 0 0 1150 0 1154 


4 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


469 0 0 103 0 572 


5 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 80 0 80 


6 12047200 05668839 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 1 0 0 40 0 41 


7 IN301983 10030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 46750 0 0 30 0 46780 


8 IN301549 58257209 J HEMAMALINI 0 0 0 24 0 24 


9 11000011 00021102 NEXTBILLION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 0 0 0 17 0 17 


10 IN301983 11294321 JITENDRA SHARADBHAI GAJRE 35 0 0 5 0 40 


11 IN302269 10000005 IIFL SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 2 0 2 


12 IN303028 55049979 VIRA HECTOR CHOTHIA 1251 0 0 0 1251 0 


13 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 1216 0 0 0 1189 27 


14 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


1150 0 0 0 1150 0 


15 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


103 0 0 0 103 0 


16 IN301549 36397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 5448 0 0 0 80 5368 


17 11000011 00019678 ZERODHA BROKING 30 0 0 0 30 0 


18 12088700 12278832 SAMBIT MISHRA 60 0 0 0 20 40 
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19 12088700 10319928 DIPENDER YADAV 17 0 0 0 17 0 


20 IN300214 30499111 SANKET E PAWAR 100 0 0 0 10 90 


21 12044700 08251382 KIRAN DATTATRAY DOLAS 2 0 0 0 2 0 


TOTAL       56636 0 0 3852 3852 56636 


 


Period: 01/15/2021 to 01/22/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
01/15/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
01/22/2021 


1 12028900 01731182 PARESH JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 28800 0 0 2000 0 30800 


2 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 1154 0 1154 


3 12020000 00346303 PIYUSH GURURAJ DESHPANDE 1000 0 0 500 0 1500 


4 11000011 00019441 RKSV SECURITIES INDIA PVT LTD 0 0 0 302 0 302 


5 IN301983 11328810 SURENDRA AGRAWAL HUF 0 0 0 300 0 300 


6 12036000 04517732 CHANCHAL LUHAR 0 0 0 212 0 212 


7 IN300513 22326088 DILIP LUHAR 217 0 0 200 0 417 


8 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 0 0 0 139 0 139 


9 11000010 00020685 EDELWEISS BROKING LIMITD 0 0 0 69 0 69 


10 IN301983 11294321 JITENDRA SHARADBHAI GAJRE 40 0 0 40 0 80 


11 11000011 00021102 NEXTBILLION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 17 0 0 23 0 40 


12 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


23505 0 0 0 3700 19805 


13 IN303077 10004896 WAY2WEALTH BROKERS PRIVATE LTD 1251 0 0 0 1251 0 


14 12083800 00005124 URMILA KISHOR VORA 1154 0 0 0 1154 0 


15 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 1150 0 0 0 1150 0 


16 12081800 05056484 LOKESH RAWAT 302 0 0 0 302 0 


17 IN303077 10577199 PRAGNABEN P PRAJAPATI 250 0 0 0 250 0 
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18 13012400 04256154 RAKESHKUMAR D KACHHADIA 200 0 0 0 200 0 


19 12081600 16049274 SUBBARAMI REDDY BADIREDDY 1000 0 0 0 200 800 


20 IN301983 10819843 ARCHANA MAHESH JAIN 160 0 0 0 139 21 


21 IN301983 10664405 SHAILENDRA KASLIWAL 93 0 0 0 90 3 


22 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 80 0 0 0 79 1 


23 12032300 02119369 GURUPRASAD SADASHIV BHIDE 50 0 0 0 50 0 


24 12088700 12278832 SAMBIT MISHRA 40 0 0 0 40 0 


25 12032300 02057009 ANIL KUMAR GOEL 19 0 0 0 19 0 


26 IN301983 10030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 46780 0 0 0 10 46770 


27 IN302269 10000005 IIFL SECURITIES LIMITED 2 0 0 0 2 0 


28 12088700 15109119 YATIN PUNDALIK KINARE 50 0 0 0 2 48 


29 IN301549 18825940 NAUTAM ISHWARLAL DESAI 3200 0 0 0 1 3199 


TOTAL       109360 0 0 4939 8639 105660 


 


Period: 01/22/2021 to 01/29/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
01/22/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
01/29/2021 


1 12037600 00279978 AJAY GUNVANTRAI SHAH 206400 0 0 1E+05 0 312000 


2 12010900 11052729 MANTHAN SHAH . 0 0 0 14400 0 14400 


3 12010900 11052558 RUPAL AJAY SHAH . 0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


4 12033300 01231893 SAROJBEN YOGESHCHANDRA SHAH 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


5 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
1154 0 0 4253 0 5407 


6 12083800 00009794 
PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 1154 0 1154 


7 11000011 00019678 ZERODHA BROKING 0 0 0 600 0 600 


8 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 1 0 0 549 0 550 


9 IN300159 10273946 SUNIL KUMAR RAJGARHIA 0 0 0 500 0 500 







Page 46 of 56 
 


10 IN301983 11328810 SURENDRA AGRAWAL HUF 300 0 0 375 0 675 


11 12081800 12712261 PURUSHTTAM . 0 0 0 80 0 80 


12 IN303028 82303797 ANJANA MISHRA 4000 0 0 1 0 4001 


13 IN301604 10154056 AJAY SHAH 105600 0 0 0 1E+05 0 


14 12013300 00901921 MANTHAN AJAY SHAH 14400 0 0 0 14400 0 


15 12013300 00047895 RUPAL AJAY SHAH 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


16 IN300394 16212065 SAROJBEN Y SHAH 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


17 12083800 00002083 
SUBHMANGAL MERCHANDISE 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


3925 0 0 0 3925 0 


18 12083800 00004705 GANNAYAK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED 767 0 0 0 767 0 


19 12083800 00000086 CHANDNI JIGNESH LATHIGRA 710 0 0 0 710 0 


20 12081600 16049274 SUBBARAMI REDDY BADIREDDY 800 0 0 0 601 199 


21 IN301549 36397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 5368 0 0 0 500 4868 


22 IN301549 18825940 NAUTAM ISHWARLAL DESAI 3199 0 0 0 454 2745 


23 11000011 00019441 RKSV SECURITIES INDIA PVT LTD 302 0 0 0 302 0 


24 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


139 0 0 0 139 0 


25 11000010 00020685 EDELWEISS BROKING LIMITD 69 0 0 0 69 0 


26 11000011 00021102 
NEXTBILLION TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATE 


40 0 0 0 40 0 


27 12083800 00005882 MYSTIQUE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 5 0 0 0 5 0 


TOTAL       361579 0 0 1E+05 1E+05 361579 


 


Period: 01/29/2021 to 02/05/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
01/29/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
02/05/2021 


1 12083800 00005124 URMILA KISHOR VORA 0 0 0 7155 0 7155 


2 12083800 00003336 KETAN ARVINDBHAI SHAH 0 0 0 5378 0 5378 
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3 12083800 00004684 NISARG SHAH 0 0 0 4640 0 4640 


4 IN301983 11328810 SURENDRA AGRAWAL HUF 675 0 0 1378 0 2053 


5 IN300159 10273946 SUNIL KUMAR RAJGARHIA 500 0 0 700 0 1200 


6 IN301549 14740738 ANIL PRALHAD PATIL 0 0 0 300 0 300 


7 11000011 00016035 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD. 


0 0 0 100 0 100 


8 11000011 00016244 SPFL SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 85 0 85 


9 11000011 00019441 RKSV SECURITIES INDIA PVT LTD 0 0 0 50 0 50 


10 IN301983 10030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 46770 0 0 20 0 46790 


11 12083800 00000301 
BHANWARLAL ABHISHEK KUMAR 
(HUF) 


7155 0 0 0 7155 0 


12 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


5407 0 0 0 5407 0 


13 12083800 00001501 PRADEEP MUNDRA (HUF) 3457 0 0 0 3457 0 


14 12083800 00009794 
PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


1154 0 0 0 1154 0 


15 IN301549 18825940 NAUTAM ISHWARLAL DESAI 2745 0 0 0 1045 1700 


16 11000011 00019678 ZERODHA BROKING 600 0 0 0 485 115 


17 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 17700 0 0 0 200 17500 


18 12081600 16049274 SUBBARAMI REDDY BADIREDDY 199 0 0 0 199 0 


19 12081600 21791320 SANDIP AGARWAL 115 0 0 0 115 0 


20 12038400 00119011 
MUKESHCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS 
MOCHI 


100 0 0 0 100 0 


21 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 550 0 0 0 100 450 


22 12061200 00400782 INDRA JAIN 100 0 0 0 100 0 


23 12061200 00140090 RACHANA JAIN 420 0 0 0 90 330 


24 IN301549 36397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 4868 0 0 0 50 4818 


25 12081800 09210227 KUMAR BALA 50 0 0 0 50 0 


26 12088700 15109119 YATIN PUNDALIK KINARE 48 0 0 0 48 0 
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27 IN301983 10819843 ARCHANA MAHESH JAIN 21 0 0 0 21 0 


28 IN301549 32276391 SONAL MITUL DESAI 150 0 0 0 20 130 


29 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 27 0 0 0 10 17 


TOTAL       92811 0 0 19806 19806 92811 


 


Period: 02/05/2021 to 02/12/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
02/05/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
02/12/2021 


1 IN301549 14740738 ANIL PRALHAD PATIL 300 0 0 4036 0 4336 


2 12035000 01638778 LALIT KUMAR SOMANI 0 0 0 1300 0 1300 


3 12020000 00405658 LAV GURURAJ DESHPANDE 0 0 0 980 0 980 


4 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 199 0 199 


5 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 0 190 0 190 


6 12061200 00400782 INDRA JAIN 0 0 0 100 0 100 


7 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 17500 0 0 75 0 17575 


8 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 17 0 0 35 0 52 


9 IN301983 11328810 SURENDRA AGRAWAL HUF 2053 0 0 15 0 2068 


10 12081600 65417541 AIMWARE INDIA PRIVATE 0 0 0 10 0 10 


11 IN300597 10293774 DNYANESHWAR KAMLAKAR BHAGWAT 0 0 0 2 0 2 


12 12044700 10000013 JAHRA AHMED CHOUDHURY 2000 0 0 0 2000 0 


13 IN303028 73159701 ANKIT SUDHIR TATIYA 1000 0 0 0 1000 0 


14 IN301774 17317371 KETAN HASMUKHRAY SHAH 2423 0 0 0 1000 1423 


15 12071600 00024208 
FORTUNE MONEYCONTROL PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


1500 0 0 0 817 683 


16 IN301549 36397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 4818 0 0 0 661 4157 


17 IN301549 18825940 NAUTAM ISHWARLAL DESAI 1700 0 0 0 600 1100 


18 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 450 0 0 0 450 0 


19 11000011 00019678 ZERODHA BROKING 115 0 0 0 115 0 


20 11000011 00016035 
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS 
LTD. 


100 0 0 0 100 0 
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21 11000011 00016244 SPFL SECURITIES LTD 85 0 0 0 85 0 


22 11000011 00019441 RKSV SECURITIES INDIA PVT LTD 50 0 0 0 50 0 


23 12081600 24376235 VANDANA SHARMA 50 0 0 0 50 0 


24 IN301356 20359644 RADHA KRISHNA GULLAPALLI 14 0 0 0 14 0 


TOTAL       34175 0 0 6942 6942 34175 


 


Period: 02/12/2021 to 02/19/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
02/12/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
02/19/2021 


1 12010900 01027596 REKHA . GUPTA 13719 0 0 9600 0 23319 


2 IN301549 14740738 ANIL PRALHAD PATIL 4336 0 0 1175 0 5511 


3 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 784 0 784 


4 12074400 00054076 SADHANA SUDHIR TATIYA 0 0 0 162 0 162 


5 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 17575 0 0 50 0 17625 


6 13015400 00093281 MAHENDRA RAJMAL GADIA 0 0 0 5 0 5 


7 12010900 00354205 KANTI GUPTA 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


8 IN301549 18825940 NAUTAM ISHWARLAL DESAI 1100 0 0 0 1100 0 


9 12071600 00024208 
FORTUNE MONEYCONTROL PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


683 0 0 0 683 0 


10 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 190 0 0 0 140 50 


11 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


199 0 0 0 112 87 


12 12035000 01638778 LALIT KUMAR SOMANI 1300 0 0 0 87 1213 


13 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 52 0 0 0 48 4 


14 12032300 02447150 CHITRANG SURESH JHAVERI HUF . 5 0 0 0 5 0 


15 IN301549 36397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 4157 0 0 0 1 4156 


TOTAL       52916 0 0 11776 11776 52916 
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Period: 02/19/2021 to 02/26/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
02/19/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
02/26/2021 


1 IN301983 11328810 SURENDRA AGRAWAL HUF 2068 0 0 1000 0 3068 


2 12083800 00009794 
PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 720 0 720 


3 12010900 01011233 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 0 0 0 500 0 500 


4 IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 108069 0 0 370 0 108439 


5 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


325 0 0 100 0 425 


6 IN303591 10043608 ARGHYA DAS 0 0 0 50 0 50 


7 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 4 0 0 1 0 5 


8 12035000 01638778 LALIT KUMAR SOMANI 1213 0 0 0 1100 113 


9 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 784 0 0 0 731 53 


10 12083800 00000808 ALKA J SHAH 720 0 0 0 720 0 


11 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


87 0 0 0 87 0 


12 IN301549 36397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 4156 0 0 0 53 4103 


13 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 50 0 0 0 50 0 


TOTAL       117476 0 0 2741 2741 117476 


 


Period: 02/26/2021 to 03/05/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
02/26/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
03/05/2021 


1 12026200 00176507 SHUBHAM JAIN 5 0 0 1010 0 1015 


2 12026200 00290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 9 0 0 1000 0 1009 


3 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 0 500 0 500 


4 IN301983 10510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 108439 0 0 225 0 108664 


5 IN301983 11328810 SURENDRA AGRAWAL HUF 3068 0 0 100 0 3168 
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6 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 10 0 10 


7 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 5 0 0 4 0 9 


8 IN301549 36397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 4103 0 0 0 2018 2085 


9 12010600 01128025 MAMTA MAHESHWARI 9600 0 0 0 260 9340 


10 12027700 00467404 
TAGAJIBHAI DARAGAJIBHAI 
MARAWADI 


1242 0 0 0 200 1042 


11 12035000 01638778 LALIT KUMAR SOMANI 113 0 0 0 113 0 


12 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


425 0 0 0 100 325 


13 12081800 12712261 PURUSHTTAM . 80 0 0 0 80 0 


14 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 53 0 0 0 53 0 


15 12010900 01011233 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 500 0 0 0 25 475 


TOTAL       127642 0 0 2849 2849 127642 


 


Period: 03/05/2021 to 03/12/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
03/05/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
03/12/2021 


1 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


0 0 0 1475 0 1475 


2 12026200 00290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 1009 0 0 705 0 1714 


3 IN300214 26089554 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 500 0 500 


4 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 475 0 475 


5 11000011 00016041 
ANAND RATHI SHARE STOCK 
BROKERS LIMITED 


0 0 0 200 0 200 


6 IN300126 10000498 C D EQUISEARCH PVT LTD 0 0 0 200 0 200 


7 11000011 00014437 SBICAP SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 41 0 41 


8 IN301983 10565136 NARENDRA SAMRAO 4290 0 0 25 0 4315 


9 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 9 0 0 10 0 19 


10 12081600 01265144 AISHWARY JAIN 19504 0 0 1 0 19505 
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11 13012400 04857854 AISHWARY JAIN 0 0 0 1 0 1 


12 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 12107 0 0 0 2319 9788 


13 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 500 0 0 0 500 0 


14 12027700 00467404 
TAGAJIBHAI DARAGAJIBHAI 
MARAWADI 


1042 0 0 0 401 641 


15 12010600 01128025 MAMTA MAHESHWARI 9340 0 0 0 200 9140 


16 12074400 00054076 SADHANA SUDHIR TATIYA 162 0 0 0 162 0 


17 12047200 05668839 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 41 0 0 0 41 0 


18 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 10 0 0 0 10 0 


TOTAL       48014 0 0 3633 3633 48014 


 


Period: 03/12/2021 to 03/19/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
03/12/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
03/19/2021 


1 IN301983 10030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 46790 0 0 2525 0 49315 


2 IN301983 10818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 33600 0 0 1100 0 34700 


3 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 663 0 663 


4 IN300214 26086015 SAROJBEN YOGESHCHANDRA SHAH 4004 0 0 500 0 4504 


5 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 500 0 500 


6 IN301983 10000344 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 0 0 0 100 0 100 


7 IN301983 10841697 KEYUR BHARATBHAI SHAH 0 0 0 50 0 50 


8 IN301983 10565136 NARENDRA SAMRAO 4315 0 0 50 0 4365 


9 12081600 00513369 SARAVANAN C 1 0 0 1 0 2 


10 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 9788 0 0 0 850 8938 


11 IN300513 21472209 USHA PRABHAKAR JOSHI 663 0 0 0 663 0 


12 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 14390 0 0 0 550 13840 


13 IN300214 26089554 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 500 0 0 0 500 0 


14 IN301774 17317371 KETAN HASMUKHRAY SHAH 1423 0 0 0 500 923 
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15 13012400 00356134 
PRAFULCHANDRA YASHVANTRAY 


MEHTA 
19200 0 0 0 500 18700 


16 12010900 01011233 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 475 0 0 0 475 0 


17 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


475 0 0 0 474 1 


18 IN300126 10000498 C D EQUISEARCH PVT LTD 200 0 0 0 200 0 


19 11000011 00016041 
ANAND RATHI SHARE STOCK 
BROKERS LIMITED 


200 0 0 0 195 5 


20 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


1475 0 0 0 150 1325 


21 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


325 0 0 0 150 175 


22 12027700 00467404 
TAGAJIBHAI DARAGAJIBHAI 
MARAWADI 


641 0 0 0 139 502 


23 12010600 01128025 MAMTA MAHESHWARI 9140 0 0 0 95 9045 


24 11000011 00014437 SBICAP SECURITIES LIMITED 41 0 0 0 41 0 


25 12081600 16334034 JAGNARAYAN SONI 7 0 0 0 7 0 


TOTAL       147653 0 0 5489 5489 147653 


 


Period: 03/19/2021 to 03/26/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
03/19/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
03/26/2021 


1 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


1325 0 0 27158 0 28483 


2 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


100 0 0 3407 0 3507 


3 IN300343 11295775 LALO SURYADAS RAMTEKE 0 0 0 1500 0 1500 


4 12026200 00290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 1714 0 0 1000 0 2714 


5 12083800 00009794 
PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


720 0 0 995 0 1715 


6 IN301330 21532344 MEENAKSHI GUPTA 0 0 0 750 0 750 


7 IN300214 26086015 SAROJBEN YOGESHCHANDRA SHAH 4504 0 0 500 0 5004 
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8 IN300556 10028544 NEERAJ JAIN 0 0 0 500 0 500 


9 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


1 0 0 446 0 447 


10 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 0 0 0 160 0 160 


11 IN300159 10273946 SUNIL KUMAR RAJGARHIA 1200 0 0 150 0 1350 


12 12082500 03636064 AMIT KUMAR 0 0 0 90 0 90 


13 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 25 0 25 


14 IN300095 11415372 INDRA KUMAR BAGRI 42 0 0 10 0 52 


15 12081600 08791230 UMESH GONDHALI 0 0 0 1 0 1 


16 12081600 00513369 SARAVANAN C 2 0 0 1 0 3 


17 IN301983 10030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 49315 0 0 1 0 49316 


18 12010900 08430309 AKTA G DESAI . 201600 0 0 0 28483 173117 


19 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 14700 0 0 0 1560 13140 


20 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 17625 0 0 0 1125 16500 


21 12083800 00005124 URMILA KISHOR VORA 7155 0 0 0 995 6160 


22 IN301983 10818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 34700 0 0 0 950 33750 


23 IN300513 13377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 663 0 0 0 663 0 


24 12027700 00467404 
TAGAJIBHAI DARAGAJIBHAI 
MARAWADI 


502 0 0 0 502 0 


25 IN300214 17349238 SHIVANG JAGDISHKUMAR DESAI 4800 0 0 0 500 4300 


26 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 500 0 0 0 500 0 


27 IN301983 10565136 NARENDRA SAMRAO 4365 0 0 0 365 4000 


28 12010600 01128025 MAMTA MAHESHWARI 9045 0 0 0 300 8745 


29 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 8938 0 0 0 300 8638 


30 IN301983 10585619 
MINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA 
DESAI 


175 0 0 0 175 0 


31 IN300513 85389244 NILESH SHIVSHANKAR BHATT 100 0 0 0 100 0 


32 IN301983 11294321 JITENDRA SHARADBHAI GAJRE 80 0 0 0 80 0 


33 IN301983 10841697 KEYUR BHARATBHAI SHAH 50 0 0 0 50 0 
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34 12026200 00176507 SHUBHAM JAIN 1015 0 0 0 25 990 


35 IN301846 10407911 KANTA RANI 19 0 0 0 16 3 


36 11000011 00016041 
ANAND RATHI SHARE STOCK 
BROKERS LIMITED 


5 0 0 0 5 0 


TOTAL       364960 0 0 36694 36694 364960 


 


Period: 03/26/2021 to 04/02/2021 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
03/26/2021 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
04/02/2021 


1 IN300966 10863119 
JAIPRAKASH HUKMICHAND 
SHETHIYA 


0 0 0 32000 0 32000 


2 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL 
ACCOUNT 


28483 0 0 28217 0 56700 


3 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 21520 0 21520 


4 11000011 00017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 25 0 0 15630 0 15655 


5 IN304295 71800284 PURVI DILIPBHAI BHAVSAR 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


6 IN300214 10000070 KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 0 0 0 3000 0 3000 


7 IN303077 10004896 
WAY2WEALTH BROKERS PRIVATE 


LTD 
0 0 0 1000 0 1000 


8 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 501 0 501 


9 IN301983 10818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 33750 0 0 250 0 34000 


10 11000011 00016041 
ANAND RATHI SHARE STOCK 
BROKERS LIMITED 


0 0 0 145 0 145 


11 12010900 08430309 AKTA G DESAI . 173117 0 0 0 52700 120417 


12 12083800 00000413 
PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


19805 0 0 0 19805 0 


13 12026200 00158057 PAVAN JAIN 8348 0 0 0 6865 1483 


14 12023000 01201724 PURVI D BHAVSAR 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


15 12026200 00065836 KAMLA JAIN 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


16 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 8638 0 0 0 4000 4638 
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17 12026200 00290630 SHOBHIT JAIN 2714 0 0 0 2653 61 


18 IN300214 13592588 AMIT L JAIN 19202 0 0 0 2500 16702 


19 12083800 00009794 
PENTAGON STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


1715 0 0 0 1715 0 


20 IN303077 10474891 HECTOR SOLI CHOTHIA 1000 0 0 0 1000 0 


21 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 13140 0 0 0 1000 12140 


22 12026200 00176507 SHUBHAM JAIN 990 0 0 0 990 0 


23 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


3507 0 0 0 896 2611 


24 IN301983 10030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 49316 0 0 0 816 48500 


25 IN301549 14740738 ANIL PRALHAD PATIL 5511 0 0 0 501 5010 


26 IN300214 17349238 SHIVANG JAGDISHKUMAR DESAI 4300 0 0 0 500 3800 


27 IN303052 10789002 
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL 
LIMITED 


447 0 0 0 447 0 


28 IN301983 10565136 NARENDRA SAMRAO 4000 0 0 0 395 3605 


29 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 16500 0 0 0 375 16125 


30 IN301846 10034593 LSC SECURITIES LTD. 160 0 0 0 160 0 


31 12010600 01128025 MAMTA MAHESHWARI 8745 0 0 0 145 8600 


TOTAL       413013 0 0 107063 107063 413013 


 








DETAILS OF COMMITTEE MEETING OF SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED HELD DURING 


FINANCIAL YEAR 2020-21 


S. 


No. 
Type of Meeting 


 


Date of 


meeting 


 


Total 


Number of 


Members as 


on the date 


of the 


meeting 


Attendance 


Number of 


members 


attended 


% of 


attendance 


1 Audit Committee 


 


14/05/2020 3 3 100 


2 Audit Committee 


 


30/06/2020 3 3 100 


3 Audit Committee 


 


04/07/2020 3 3 100 


4 Audit Committee 


 


05/09/2020 3 3 100 


5 Audit Committee 


 


11/11/2020 3 3 100 


6 Audit Committee 


 


13/02/2021 3 3 100 


7 Nomination and Remuneration 


Committee 


30/06/2020 3 3 100 


8 Nomination and Remuneration 


Committee 


05/09/2020 3 3 100 


9 Nomination and Remuneration 


Committee 


11/11/2020 3 3 100 


10 Nomination and Remuneration 


Committee 


13/02/2021 3 3 100 


11 Stakeh